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9,475.78
30.55

10-301-26-2620-0250-608-0000
C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
E

D
S

E
R

V
IC

E
S

0.00
300.00

0.00
850.00

550.00
35.29

10-301-26-2620-0320-000-0000
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
R

E
P

A
IR

S
2,919.32

13,358.12
1
4
8
0
.0

0
32,100.00

17,261.88
46.22

10-301-26-2620-0400-000-0000
C

U
ST

O
D

IA
N

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
452.20

8,108.78
0.00

17,385.00
9,276.22

46.64
10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

11,329.86
46,381.90

0.00
115,000.00

6
8
,6

1
8
.1

0
40.33

10-301-26-2620-0620-000-0000
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Y
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a
E
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d
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R
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Y
U

M
A
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H

O
O
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D

IST
R

IC
T
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P
age

13
of2l

C
L

._
....IE

Q
U

IL
M

E
N

T
301

Y
um

a
H

igh
S

ch
o
o
l

$156,395.78
837,716.43

3,352.42
1,833,067.00

991,998.15
45.88

*
L

ocation

C
en

tralized
S

erv
ices

600
C

en
tralized

S
erv

ices

C
en

tralized
S

erv
ices

O
U

T
O

F
D

IST
P

L
A

C
E

M
E

N
T

1,023.20
3,313.68

0.00
19,100.00

15,786.32
17.35

10-600-11-1750-0565-000-0000

$1,023.20
3,313.68

0.00
19,100.00

15,786.32
17.35

*
L

ocation

T
IT

L
E

lIlA
SA

L
A

R
Y

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0150-200-4365

T
IT

L
E

hA
SA

L
A

R
Y

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0150-200-4367

T
IT

L
E

lilA
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0221-200-4365

T
IT

L
E

hA
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0221-200-4367

T
IT

L
E

lilA
P

E
R

A
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0230-200-4365

T
IT

L
E

IA
PE

R
.A

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0230-200-4367

T
IT

L
E

II
D

P
U

R
S

E
R

V
IC

E
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4318

T
IT

L
E

III
E

SL
P

U
R

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
260.00

260.00
0.00

0.00
(260.00)

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4365

T
IT

L
E

IIA
P

U
R

C
H

S
E

R
V

0.00
9,971.50

0.00
36,762.00

26,790.50
27.12

10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4367

T
IT

L
E

III
E

SL
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
68.00

68.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0610-000-4365
M

E
D

IC
A

ID
A

S
S

IS
T

A
N

C
E

519.00
1
,9

8
4
9
5

0.00
13,500.00

11,515.05
14.70

10-601-11-0010-0730-000-0000
T

IT
L

E
Ii

D
E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0730-000-4318

T
IT

L
E

III
E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0730-000-4365

G
IF

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

IN
ST

C
O

O
R

D
0.00

1,000.00
0.00

1,000.00
0.00

100.00
10-601-11-2210-0110-107-3150

G
R

A
D

U
A

T
E

H
O

U
R

S
S

T
A

F
F

0.00
0,00

0.00
20,000.00

20,000.00
0.00

10-601-11-2210-0190-201-0000
G

IF
T

E
D

&
T

A
L

E
N

T
E

D
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

0.00
14.25

0.00
15.00

0.75
95.00

10-601-11-2210-0221-107-3150
G

IFT
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

P
E

R
A

0.00
144.93

0.00
143.00

(1.93)
101.35

10-601-1
1-2210-0230-107-3150

G
IF

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

P
R

O
F

D
E

V
0.00

0.00
0.00

2,000.00
2,000.00

0.00
10-601-11-2210-0320-000-3150

G
1F

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
0.00

0.00
0.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

0.00
10-601-11-2210-0610-000-3150

G
IF

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

M
ISC

0.00
1,133.00

0.00
2,505.00

1,372.00
45.23

10-601-11-2210-0800-000-3150
B

O
C

E
S

C
O

S
T

S
D

IST
W

ID
E

11.761
05

78,680.81
0.00

93,063.00
14,382.19

84.55
10-601-12-1700-0591-000-0000

B
O

C
E

S
E

A
R

L
Y

C
H

IL
D

H
O

O
D

0.00
0.00

0.00
4
5
,0

0
0
.0

0
4
5

,0
0

0
.0

0
0.00

10-601-12-1700-0592-000-0000
T

IT
L

E
IP

U
R

C
H

S
E

R
V

244.32
244.32

0.00
18,361.00

1
8
,1

1
6
6
8

1.33
10-601-19-0090-0320-000-4010

T
IT

L
E

IS
T

A
F

F
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

30.00
30.00

0.00
0.00

(30.00)
0.00

10-601-19-0090-0330-000-4010
T

IT
L

E
I T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

0.00
0.00

0.00
9,181.00

9,181.00
0.00

10-601-19-0090-0581-000-4010
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a
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P
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Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

-i

L
ocation

601
C

entralized
Services

D
escription

M
T

D
Y

T
O

Q
pen

B
udget

B
udget

%
of

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
-

A
c
tv

y
A

ctw
ity

E
ncum

b
B

ain
ce

B
udget

T
IT

L
E

I H
O

M
E

L
E

S
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

500.00
0.00

10-601-19-0090-0t500-000-4010

T
IT

L
E

1
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

0
0
0

75.62
0.00

19,938.00
19,862.38

0.38
10-601-19-0090-0610-000-4010

B
O

N
U

S
PA

Y
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

-C
L

A
S

S
IF

IE
D

0.00
0.00

0.00
190.00

190.00
0.00

10-601-20-2210-0221-500-0000

B
O

N
U

S
PA

Y
-

C
L

A
S

S
IF

IE
D

0.00
0.00

0.00
13,098.00

1
3
0

9
8
0
0

0.00
10-601-20-2210-0290-500-0000

A
D

M
IN

A
S

S
T

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
2,341.11

13,218.61
0.00

29,226.00
16,007.39

45.23
10-601-22-2210-0110-322-0000

B
O

N
U

S
PA

Y
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

-
C

E
R

T
IF

IE
D

0.00
0.00

0.00
319.00

319.00
0.00

10-601-22-2210-0221-200-0000

A
D

M
IN

A
S

S
T

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
33.95

1
8
8
9
2

0.00
424.00

235.08
44.56

10-601-22-2210-0221-322-0000

A
D

M
IN

A
S

S
T

P
E

R
A

345.31
1
9
2
1
.7

0
0.00

4,442.00
2,520.30

43.26
10-601-22-2210-0230-322-0000

A
D

M
IN

A
S

S
T

M
E

D
IN

S
247.44

1,879.38
0.00

4,548.00
2,668.62

41
32

10-601-22-2210-0250-322-0000

B
O

N
U

S
PA

Y
-

C
E

R
T

IF
IE

D
0.00

0.00
0.00

22,017.00
22,017.00

0.00
10-601-22-2210-0290-200-0000

S
T

A
F

F
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

0.00
325.00

364.09
2,500.00

1,810.91
27.56

10-601-22-2210-0330-000-0000

IM
P

R
O

V
E

M
E

N
T

O
F

IN
ST

R
0.00

0.00
0.00

1,000.00
1
0
0
0

.0
0

0.00
10-601-22-2210-0800-000-0000

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

P
A

P
E

R
0.00

470.14
0.00

1,500.00
1,029.86

31.34
10-601-23-2300-0611-000-0000

E
L

E
C

T
IO

N
P

U
R

C
H

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
0.00

170.40
0.00

600.00
429.60

28.40
10-601-23-2314-0312-000-0000

E
L

E
C

T
IO

N
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
5,400.00

5,400.00
0.00

10-601-23-2314-0610-000-0000

L
E

G
A

L
/C

O
N

S
U

L
T

IN
G

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
557.00

3,158.50
0.00

20,000.00
16,841.50

15.79
10-601-23-231

5-0330-000-0000

B
O

A
R

D
A

D
V

E
R

T
IS

IN
G

0.00
196.36

0.00
2,500.00

2,303.64
7.85

10-601-23-2319-0540-000-0000

B
O

A
R

D
T

R
A

V
E

L
0.00

2,534.22
0.00

5
0

0
0
.0

0
2,465.78

50.68
10-601-23-2319-0580-000-0000

B
O

A
R

D
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

247.80
996.67

91.61
2,500.00

1,411.72
43.53

10-601-23-231
9-0800-000-0000

B
O

A
R

D
D

U
E

S
&

F
E

E
S

(200.00)
10,411.00

0.00
10,000.00

(411.00)
104.11

10-601-23-2319-0810-000-0000

S
U

P
T

SA
L

A
R

IE
S

7,916.66
58,929.98

0.00
95,000.00

36,070.02
62.03

10-601-23-2321-0110-101-0000

E
X

E
C

S
E

C
SA

L
A

R
Y

2,435.50
14,613.00

0.00
29,226.00

14,613.00
50.00

10-601-23-2321-0110-322-0000
S

U
P

T
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

114.79
854.47

0.00
1,378.00

523.53
62.01

10-601-23-2321-0221-101-0000

E
X

E
C

S
E

C
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

34.61
207.66

0.00
424.00

216.34
48.98

10-601-23-2321-0221-322-0000
S

U
P

T
P

E
R

A
1
.1

6
7
7
1

8,692.19
0.00

1
4
4
4
0
.0

0
5,747.81

60.20
10-601-23-2321-0230-101-0000

E
X

E
C

S
E

C
P

E
R

A
352.10

2,112.60
0.00

4,442.00
2,329.40

47.56
10-601-23-2321-0230-322-0000

S
U

P
T

M
E

D
IC

A
L

IN
S

1,257.11
7,134.32

0.00
14,766.00

7,631.68
48.32

10-601-23-2321-0250-101-0000

E
X

E
C

S
E

C
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
379.02

2,274.12
0.00

4,548.00
2,273.88

50.00
10-601-23-2321-0250-322-0000

C
O

P
IE

R
E

X
P

E
N

S
E

S
L

E
A

SE
516.91

2,654.12
0.00

8,198.00
5,543.88

32.38
10-601-23-2321-0442-000-0000

S
U

P
T

C
O

M
M

U
N

IC
A

T
IO

N
245.04

11,171.39
0.00

16,000.00
4,828.61

69.82
10-601-23-2321-0530-000-0000

S
U

P
T

A
D

V
E

R
T

IS
IN

G
78.00

78.00
0.00

0.00
(78.00)

0.00
10-601-23-2321-0540-000-0000
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P
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Q
&

F
U

n
d

T
otal

Location
601

C
entralized

Services

S
U

P
T

P
R

IN
T

IN
G

S
U

P
T

T
R

A
V

E
L

414.84
1,180.66

0.00
4,000.00

29.52
10-601-23-2321-0580-000-0000

O
T

H
E

R
E

M
P

L
O

Y
E

E
T

R
A

V
E

L
152.88

557.54
99.00

1
0
0
0
.0

0
343.46

65.65
10-601-23-2321-0581-000-0000

S
U

P
T

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
135.79

2
,4

9
7

6
7

0.00
6,000.00

3,502.33
41.63

10-601-23-2321-0610-000-0000

S
U

P
T

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

0.00
118.98

0.00
4,000.00

3,881.02
2.97

10-601-23-2321-0730-000-0000

S
U

P
T

D
U

E
S

&
F

E
E

S
65.00

726.00
0.00

2,000.00
1,274.00

36.30
10-601-23-2321-0810-000-0000

C
O

T
R

E
A

S
T

A
X

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N
12.49

300.38
0.00

6,500.00
6,199.62

4.62
10-601-25-2316-0311-000-0000

A
U

D
IT

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
1,512.00

11,021.00
0.00

11,500.00
479.00

95.83
10-601-25-2317-0332-000-0000

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
A

D
M

IN
SA

L
A

R
Y

4,915.74
29,494.50

0.00
58,989.00

29,494.50
50.00

10-601-25-2510-0110-501-0000

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
A

D
M

IN
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

70.26
421.17

0.00
855.00

433.83
49.26

10-601-25-2510-0221-501-0000

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
A

D
M

IN
P

E
R

A
714.76

4,284.48
0.00

8,966.00
4,681.52

47.79
10-601-25-2510-0230-501-0000

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
A

D
M

IN
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
758.04

4,548.24
0.00

9,096.00
4,547.76

50.00
10-601-25-2510-0250-501-0000

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

393.70
1,123.65

0.00
7,000.00

5,876.35
16.05

10-601-25-2510-0390-000-0000

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

IM
A

G
IN

G
P

U
R

C
H

A
S

E
S

E
R

V
32.00

160.00
0.00

3,000.00
2,840.00

5.33
10-601-25-2590-0339-000-0000

D
IST

R
IC

T
W

ID
E

IN
S

P
E

C
T

IO
N

S
1,694.00

4,539.00
0.00

7,000.00
2,461.00

64.84
10-601

-26-2600-0300-000-0000

S
U

M
M

E
R

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

H
E

L
P

SA
L

A
R

Y
0.00

11,096.42
0.00

11,000.00
(96.42)

100.88
10-601-26-2620-0120-632-0000

S
U

M
M

E
R

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

H
E

L
P

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
0.00

160.56
0.00

160.00
(0.56)

100.35
10-601-26-2620-0221-632-0000

S
U

M
M

E
R

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

P
E

R
A

0.00
1,500.23

0.00
1,672.00

171.77
89.73

10-601-26-2620-0230-632-0000
T

E
C

H
N

O
L

O
G

Y
M

A
IN

T
A

G
R

E
E

M
E

N
T

4,701.00
42,612.90

0.00
50,000.00

7,387.10
85.23

10-601-26-2620-0300-000-0000
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
R

E
P

A
IR

S
01S

T
W

ID
E

29.80
3

9
7

4
8

0.00
8,000.00

7,602.52
4.97

10-601-26-2620-0400-000-0000
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
721.95

15,412.55
0.00

15,000.00
(412.55)

102.75
10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

U
T

IL
IT
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S

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

M
A

IN
T

E
N

A
N

C
E

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

E
D

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S

R
E

P
A

IR
S

F
O

O
D

S
E

R
V

IC
E

C
O

M
M

U
N

IC
A

T
IO

N

T
R

A
V

E
L

/T
R

A
IN

IN
G

F
R

E
IG

H
T

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

F
O

O
D

C
O

M
M

O
D

IT
Y

F
E

E
S

C
O

M
M

O
D

IT
IE

S
U

S
E

D

M
ILK

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

M
ISC

O
B

JE
C

T
S

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
F

O
R

C
O

N
T

1,322.30
7,663.93

7,810.99
45,081.57

19.17
111.12

86.56
500.82

195.04
1,130.43

1,104.89
6,446.01

379.00
1,500.32

2,004.17
12,573.27

0.00
1,820.21

0.00
425.00

0.00
2,383.95

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

140.08
543.49

314.92
3,922.30

12,042.28
47,148.82

0.00
392.94

0.00
0.00

5,491.70
13,283.70

51-740-31-3100-011
0-331-4555

51-740-31-3100-0110-607-4555

51-740-31-3100-0221-331-4555

51-740-31-3100-0221
-607-4555

51-740-31-3100-0230-331-4555

51-740-31-3100-0230-607-4555

51-740-31-3100-0250-331-4555

51-740-31-31
00-0250-607-4555

51-740-31-3100-0300-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0330-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0400-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0530-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0580-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0612-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0614-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0632-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0633-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0730-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0800-000-0000

51-740-90-9100-0840-000-0000
*

L
ocation

F
und

18,472.00

91,714.00

268.00

1,065.00

2,808.00

13,941.00

2,969.00

25,205.00

2,400.00

1,500.00

6,000.00

200.00

1,000.00

700.00

10,808.07

46,632.43

156.88

564.18

1,677.57

7,494.99

1,468.68

12,631.73

579.79

1,075.00

3,616.05

200.00

1,000.00

24.67

7,412.12

0.00
41.49

0.00
49.15

0.00
41.46

0.00
47.03

0.00
40.26

0.00
46.24

0.00
50.53

0.00
49.88

0.00
75.84

0.00
28.33

0.00
39.73

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

131.84
96.48

165.58
11,500.00

35.55

10,693.64
109,000.00

51,157.54
53.07

0.00
1,500.00

1,107.06
26.20

0.00
18,291.00

18,291.00
0.00

192.80
32,000.00

18,523.50
42.11

740
F

ood
S

erv
ice

51
F

o
o

d
S

erv
ice

F
u

n
d

0.00
10,587.37

0.00
16,900.00

6,312.63
62.65

0.00
0.00

85.00
0.00

(85.00)
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
100,440.00

100,440.00
0.00

$30,911.10
155,515.25

11,268.86
4
5
7
.8

7
3
0

0
2

9
1

,0
8

8
.8

9
36.43

$
3
0
,9

1
1
.1

0
$155,515.25

$11,268.86
$457,873.00

$
2

9
1
,0

8
8

.8
9

3
6
4
3

D
:\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_brp5.R
PT



Y
um

a
E

xpenditure
R

eport
Printed:
Y

U
M

A
SC

H
O

O
L

D
IST

R
IC

T
-i

P
age

21
o

f2
l

601
C

en
tralized

S
erv

ices

74
P

upil
A

ctivity
A

g
en

cy
F

und

0.00
0.00

$0.00
0.00

$0.00
$0.00

R
ep

o
rt

T
otal:

$659,698.26
$4,122,111.83

Location
601

C
entralized

Services

PU
PIL

A
C

T
E

X
P

E
N

D
0.00

600,000.00
600,000.00

0.00
74-601-00-1

900-0890-000-0000

0.00
600,000.00

600,000.00
0.00

*
L

ocation

$0.00
$600,000.00

$
6
0

0
,0

0
0
.0

0
0.00

F
und

$25,685.41
17,075,043.00

12,927,245.76
24.29

D
:\T

S
yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f
brp5.R

PT



PAID ACCOUNTS
PA YABLELIST

As ofDecember 31, 2011



P
aid

A
ccounts

P
ayable

L
ist

Printed:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IST
R

IC
T

-i

P
age

1
of21

Invoice
#

A
.S.N

.

A
C

T
FIN

A
N

C
E

30991155
1
0
.3

0
1
.2

1
2
1
2
0
.0

3
2
0

30991914
10.301.21.2120.0320

A
F

L
A

C
1008

10.7471

1008
10.7471

1008
10.7471

A
K

R
O

N
H

IG
H

SC
H

O
O

L
1
0
.3

0
1
.1

4
.1

8
0
0
0
8
1
0

A
LD

A
U

T
O

M
O

T
IV

E
LLC

41309
10.720.27.2740.0430

4
1

3
1

0
1

0
.7

2
0

.2
7

.2
7

4
0

.0
4

3
0

41311
10.720.27.2740.0430

41312
10.720.27.2740.0430

4
1

4
1

9
10.720.27.2740.0430

41411
10.720.27.2740.0430

41343
10.720.27.2740.0430

A
LLIA

N
Z

5885
10.7471

A
N

D
R

E
W

S
W

E
L

D
IN

G
29972

10.601.26.2620.0610

A
T

C
O

IN
T

E
R

N
A

T
IO

N
A

L
10327286

10.601.26.2620.0610

D
escription

p
eciaIized

D
ata

S
ystem

s,
Inc.

):\T
S

\yum
a\S

D
S

v8\F
inance\S

w
f_A

P
O

7.R
P

T T
E

S
T

IN
G

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L
S

-
V

H
S

T
E

S
T

IN
G

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L
S

-
V

H
S

A
m

ount
S

tate
A

ccount
N

um
ber

1
0

3
0
.6

4

24.70

430.22

$
1
4

8
5

.5
6

10-301-21-2120-0320-000-0000
10-301-21-2120-0320-000-0000

150.00
10-301-14-1800-0810-000-0000

$
1

5
0

.0
0

9.99
10-102-11-0040-0610-000-0000

30.15
10-102-11-0040-0610-000-0000

17.43
10-201-11-0020-0610-000-0000

17.98
10-301-11-0030-0610-000-0000

$75.55

B
atch

#
P.O

.#
C

heck
D

ate
C

heck
#

4
0

4
0

99
0

99
0

99
0

12/16/2011
9846

12/16/2011
9846

12/20/2011
10178

12/20/2011
10178

12/20/2011
10178

776.25

561.00

$
1

3
3
7

.2
5

A
L

C
O

2608

2608

2715

2713

10.102.11.0040.0610

10.102.11.0040.0610

1
0

.2
0

1
.1

1
.0

0
2

0
.0

6
1

0

10.301.11.0030.0610

10-7471

10-7471

10-7471

3
0

12/14/2011
9825

A
FL

A
C

A
FL

A
C

B
E

N

A
FL

A
C

T
O

U
R

N
E

Y
F

E
E

S
12/3/11

W
R

E
S

T
L

IN
G

S
T

A
P

L
E

R
-

L
IP

C
L

A
S

S
R

O
O

M
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
L

IP

FIL
E

F
O

L
D

E
R

S
-

V
M

S

C
O

F
F

E
E

-
V

H
S

O
IL

/L
U

B
E

C
H

A
N

G
E

-
#8

R
E

P
A

IR
L

IG
H

T
S/A

IR

R
E

P
A

IR
R

A
D

IA
T

O
R

#13

T
A

P
E

PA
T

C
H

S
E

A
T

S
#5

R
E

P
L

A
C

E
H

E
A

T
E

R
M

O
T

O
R

#3

R
E

P
A

IR
H

E
A

T
E

R
H

O
S

E
#10

IN
ST

A
L

L
B

R
A

C
K

E
T

/M
U

D
FL

A
P

#9

A
L

L
IA

N
Z

R
E

P
A

IR
S

A
IR

C
M

P
R

E
S

S
O

R
T

R
A

IL
E

R

A
T

C
O

T
E

-
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/ 16/20
11

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

9847

9847

9847

9847

9848

9848

9848

9848

9848

9848

9848

225.00

450.00

825.00

75.00

1,125.00

375.00

300.00

$
3
,3

7
5

.0
0

10-720-27-2740-0430-000-0000

10-720-27-2740-0430-000-0000

10-720-27-2740-0430-000-0000

10-720-27-2740-0430-000-0000
10-720-27-2740-0430-000-0000

10-720-27-2740-0430-000-0000

10-720-27-2740-0430-000-0000

99
0

12/20/2011
10179

4
0

12/16/2011
9849

4
0

12/16/2011
9850

506.00
10-7471

$506.00

137.23
10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

$137.23

95.00
10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

$95.00



B
atch

#
P

.O
.#

99
0

4
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

8
0

8
0

10
0

10
0

4
0

4
0

10
0

4
0

C
heck

D
ate

C
heck

#

12/20/2011
10180

12/16/2011
9851

12/14/2011
9826

12/14/2011
9826

12/1412011
9827

12/14/2011
9827

12/16/2011
9914

12/16/2011
9914

12/19/2011
9923

12/19/2011
9924

12/16/2011
9852

12/16/2011
9853

12/19/2011
9925

12/16/2011
9854

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber

10-7471

I0
-6

0
0

-I1
-1

7
5
0

-0
5

6
5
-0

0
0

-0
0

0
0

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-201-22-2220-0640-000-0000

10-101-11-0010-0610-000-0000

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-601-23-2315-0330-000-0000

C
A

R
Q

U
E

ST
Y

U
M

A
7

4
2

9
3

1
0

.7
2

0
.2

7
.2

7
0

0
.0

6
3

2

p
eciaIized

D
ata

S
y
stem

s,
Inc.

):\T
S

\yum
a\S

D
S

v8\F
inance\S

w
f_A

P
O

7. R
P

T

L
IFT

S
U

P
P

O
R

T
-

T
R

A
N

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9855
22.99

10-720-27-2700-0632-000-0000 P
ag

e
2

of
21

P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
P

rinted:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IS
T

R
IC

T
-i

Invoice
#

A
.S.N

D
escription

A
X

A
E

Q
U

IT
A

B
L

E
09669

10.7471
A

X
A

E
Q

U
IT

A
B

L
E

(403B
)

B
A

U
C

K
E

,
A

N
N

A
N

O
V

E
M

B
E

R
10.600.11.1750.0565

M
IL

E
A

G
E

R
E

IM
B

U
R

S
E

M
E

N
T

-
D

JO
N

E
S

B
E

N
N

E
T

T
, TO

M
10.301.14.1800.0632

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/13/11
G

IR
L

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

10.301.14.1800.0632
M

IL
E

A
G

E
12/13/11

G
IR

L
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L

B
R

A
N

D
N

E
R

,
C

O
D

Y
1

0
.3

0
1

.1
4

.1
8

0
0

.0
6

3
2

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/1(11
B

O
Y

S
(G

IR
L

S
B

B
A

L
L

10.201.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
11/22/11

B
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

10.201.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
12/10/11

B
O

Y
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L
10.301.14.1800.0632

O
F

F
IC

IA
L

12/16/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

B
R

A
N

D
N

E
R

,
K

IN
D

R
A

10.301.14.1800.0632
S

C
O

R
E

K
E

E
P

E
R

-
12/3/11

B
O

Y
S

/G
IR

L
S

B
R

A
N

D
O

N
,

L
O

R
E

T
A

10.301.14.1800.0632
G

A
T

E
S

1
2
/1

3
9
,1

6
,1

3
/2

0
1
1

B
O

Y
S

/G
IR

L
S

B
R

O
A

D
R

E
A

C
H

A
R

U
010634

10.201.22.2220.0640
B

O
O

K
S

B
IJSH

N
E

R
,

V
IC

K
I

10.101.11.0010.0610
R

M
B

U
R

S
E

M
E

N
T

-
C

L
A

S
S

R
O

O
M

B
U

T
E

,
SU

SA
N10.301.14.1800.0632

G
A

T
E

S
-1

2
/3

,9
,1

6
, 13/2011

B
O

Y
S

/G
IR

L
S

C
A

PL
A

N
A

N
D

E
A

R
N

E
ST

109520
10.601.23.2315.0330

L
E

G
A

L
/C

O
N

S
U

L
T

IN
G

A
m

ount

30.41

$30.41

839.20

$839.20

48.00

48.00

$96.00

73.00

60.00

150.00

84.00

$367.00

29.44

$29.44

117.76

$117.76

154.65

$154.65

161.94

$161.94

110.40

$
1
1

0
.4

0

557.00

$557.00



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ay
ab

le
L

ist
P

rinted:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IS
T

R
IC

T
-I

C
D

I-ISIFD
P

P
R

O
G

R
A

M
A

C
C

O
U

N
T

I
6351

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0

C
D

W
G

O
V

E
R

N
M

E
N

T
IN

C
B

740422
4

3
.6

0
1

.2
8

.2
8

0
0

.0
7

3
4

C
H

E
M

-A
Q

U
A

554641

555698

$812.73

$22.50

P
ag

e
3

of
21

Invoice
#

A
.S

.N
.

D
escrip

tio
n

B
atch

#
P.O

.
#

C
h
eck

D
ate

C
h
eck

#
A

m
o
u
n
t

S
tate

A
cco

u
n
t

N
u
m

b
er

72900
10.720.27.2700.0632

S
T

A
R

T
E

R
-

T
R

A
N

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9855
4

5
5
.2

6
10-720-27-2700-0632-000-0000

73613
10.720.27.2700.0632

L
/D

FL
A

P
-

T
R

A
N

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9855
8.99

10-720-27-2700-0632-000-0000
74101

10.720.27.2700.0632
FT

H
T

R
-

T
R

A
N

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9855
33.00

10-720-27-2700-0632-000-0000
74195

10.720.27.2700.0610
A

T
F

D
E

X
T

R
O

N
-

T
R

A
N

S
4

0
12/1612011

9855
83.88

10-720-27-2700-0610-000-0000
74177

10.601.26.2620.0610
A

IR
F

IL
T

E
R

-G
R

O
U

N
D

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9855
25.81

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000
73868

10.601.26.2620.0610
A

C
E

T
Y

L
E

N
E

/O
X

Y
G

E
N

-G
R

O
U

N
D

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9855
28.81

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000
72892

10.601.26.2620.0610
W

IR
E

/C
L

A
M

P
/C

R
IM

P
E

R
-G

R
O

U
N

D
S

4
0

12/16/2011
9855

31.66
10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

73408
10.601.26.2620.0610

G
R

E
A

S
E

FIT
T

IN
G

S-
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

4
0

12/16/2011
9855

6.95
10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

73474
10.601.26.2620.0610

S
W

IT
C

H
-

G
R

O
U

N
D

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9855
7.99

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000
73299

10.101.11.0010.0110.201
O

IL
/T

O
W

E
L

S/D
IA

T
O

M
-

G
R

O
U

N
D

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9855
66.46

10-101-1
1-0010-0110-201-0000

73295
10.601.26.2620.0610

C
O

P
P

E
R

C
O

R
E

-
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

4
0

12/16/2011
9855

14.32
10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

72719
10.601.26.2620.0610

S
O

C
K

E
T

/C
A

P
S

T
A

N
D

-G
R

O
U

N
D

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9855
26.61

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

C
A

S
H

10.601.29,2900.0300
E

M
P

L
O

Y
E

E
R

E
C

O
G

-
C

H
R

IS
T

M
A

S
B

U
C

K
S

1
0

12/12/2011
9822

6,800.00
10-601-29-2900-0300-000-0000

$6,800.00

C
A

ST
IL

L
O

,
M

IR
E

Y
A

1
0

.6
0

1
.1

1
.0

0
1

0
.0

3
2

0
.4

3
6

5
IN

T
E

R
P

R
E

T
E

R
11/15&

11/17/2011
6

0
12/06/2011

9816
65.00

10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4365

$65.00

C
O

M
M

O
D

IT
IE

S
11

0
12/19/2011

1701
22.50

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

M
IC

R
O

S
O

F
T

V
O

L
U

M
E

L
IC

E
N

S
IN

G
5

0
12/16/2011

1746
3,348.13

4
3

-6
0
1

-2
8
-2

8
0
0

-0
7

3
4

-0
0

0
-0

0
0
0

$
3

,3
4

8
.1

3

1
0

.2
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

4
0

0
C

H
E

M
IC

A
L

S
-Y

M
S

4
0

12/16/2011
9856

638.14
10-201-26-2620-0400-000-0000

10.201.26.2620.0400
C

H
E

M
IC

A
L

S
-

Y
M

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9856
4
0
3

.5
6

10-201-26-2620-0400-000-0000

$1,041.70
C

IT
Y

O
F

Y
U

M
A

8.1220.01
10.601.26.2620.0620

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

10/17/1
1-11/16/11

1000
S

1
0

12/12/2011
9823

53.40
10-601-26-2620-0620-000-0000

8.1220.01
10.720.27.2700.0620

IJT
IL

IT
IE

S
1O

/17111-i1/16/1
1

1000
S

1
0

12/12/2011
9823

53.41
10-720-27-2700-0620-000-0000

8.0780.01
10.601.26.2620.0620

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

10/20111-11/15/11
4

1
8

S
M

A
IN

1
0

12/12/2011
9823

166.35
10-601-26-2620-0620-000-0000

7.0270.02
10.601.26.2620.0620

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

10/20/11-11/15/11
H

W
Y

34
&

S
1

0
12/12/2011

9823
126.94

10-601-26-2620-0620-000-0000
1.1075.01

10.102.26.2620.0620
U

T
IL

m
E

S
10/19/11-1

1/14/11
7
0
9
W

3
R

D
1

0
12/12/2011

9823
196.67

1
0
-l0

2
-2

6
-2

6
2

0
-0

6
2

0
-0

0
0

-0
0

0
0

1.1100.01
10.201.26.2620.0620

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

10/18/11-1
1/15/11

5
0
0
S

1
0

12/12/2011
9823

39.50
10-201-26-2620-0620-000-0000

8
1
2
0
0
0
1

10
201

2
6
2
6
2
0
0
6
2
0

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

1
0
/1

8
/li

11/15/11
5
0
0
S

1
0

12/12/2011
9823

7
5

3
3

5
10

201
26

2620
0620

000
0000

peciaIized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7.R

P
T



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
P

rinted:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IS
T

R
IC

T
-i

C
O

L
O

B
U

R
E

A
U

O
F

IN
V

E
ST

A
120500148

10.601.26.2620.0800

A
120500144

10.601.26.2620.0800

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

A
S

S
O

C
O

F
SC

H
O

O
L

2993259
10.601.23.2321.0540

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

C
L

A
SS

4612
10.7471

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

C
O

M
M

U
N

ITY
B

A
N

K
1030

10.7471

1030
51

.7471

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

C
O

M
M

U
N

ITY
B

A
N

K
5588

10.7471

5588
51

.7471

5588
10.7471

5588
51

.7471

5588
10.7471

5588
10.7471

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

D
E

PT
O

F
R

E
V

E
N

U
E

1004
10.7471

1004
51

.7471

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

D
O

O
R

W
A

Y
S,

IN
C

715919
4

3
.2

0
1

.4
2

.4
6

0
0

.0
4

0
0

717205
1

0
.3

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

1
0

F
ed

eral
T

ax

F
ed

eral
T

ax

C
O

S
tate

T
ax

C
O

S
tate

T
ax

7,819.00
10-7471

97.00
51-7471

$
7
,9

1
6

.0
0

P
ag

e
4

of
21

1,541.00
4

3
-2

0
1
-4

2
-4

6
0

0
-0

4
0

0
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

158.00
10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

p
eciatized

D
ata

S
ystem

s,
Inc.

):\T
S

\yum
a\S

D
S

v8\F
inance\S

w
f_A

P
O

7.R
P

T

Invoice
#

8. 1210.01

8.1230.01

8. 1240.01

1.107
1.03

1.117
1.02

1.1080.01

A
.S.N

.
1

0
.3

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

2
0

10.301.26.2620.0620

10.301.26.2620.0620

1
0

.1
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

6
2

0

10.101.26.2620.0620

1
0

.2
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

6
2

0

C
heck

D
ate

12112/2011

12/12/2011

12/12/2011

12/12/2011

12/12/2011

12/12/2011

D
escription

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

10/17/11-11/16/11
1000

S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

10/17/11-11/16/11
1000

S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

10/17/11-11/16/11
1

0
0

0
S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

10/19/11-1
1/14/11

416
S

ELM

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

10/19/11-11/14/11
416

S
E

L
M

U
T

iL
IT

IE
S

10/19/11-11/14/11
500

S

F
IN

G
E

R
P

R
IN

T
IN

G
-

G
A

R
C

IA
I

F
IN

G
E

R
P

R
IN

T
IN

G
-F

L
E

M
IS

T
E

R
,L

E
B

S
O

C
K

,

JO
B

P
O

S
T

IN
G

-
W

E
B

SIT
E

C
C

S
E

A
D

U
E

S

C
h
eck

#
9823

9823

9823

9823

9823

9823

A
m

ount
116.93

479.50

4,627.31

3,664.61

8.50

2,803.27

$
1
3

,0
8

9
.7

4

39.50

197.50

$237.00

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
10-301-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-301-26-2620-0620-000-0000
10-301-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-101-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-101-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0800-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0800-000-0000

12/16/2011
9857

12/16/2011
9857

12/16/2011
9858

12/20/2011
10181

12/20/2011
50320

12/2012011
50320

B
atch

#
P.O

.#
1

0

1
0

1
0

1
0

1
0

1
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

99
0

98
0

98
0

98
0

98
0

98
0

98
0

98
0

98
0

98
0

98
0

5
0

4
0

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
E

M
E

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
E

M
E

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
M

A
T

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
M

A
T

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
E

M
E

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
M

A
T

50.00
10-601-23-2321-0540-000-0000

$50.00

14.00
10-7471

$14.00

2
1
,5

6
8
.1

7
10-7471

2
5
5

.0
9

51-7471

$
2

1
,8

2
3
.2

6

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

12/21/2011

12/21/2011

50321

50321

50321

50321

50326

50326

4,054.42

96.58

4
,0

5
4
4

2

96.58

14.05

14.05

$
8

,3
3
0

.1
0

10-7471

51-7471

10-7471

51-747
1

10-7471

10-7471

R
E

P
L

A
C

E
M

E
N

T
D

O
O

R
-

Y
M

S
F

O
O

D

K
E

Y
B

L
A

N
K

S
-

Y
H

S

12/20/2011
50322

12/20/2011
50322

12/16/2011
1747

12/16/2011
9859



P
age

5
of

21
P

aid
A

cco
u
n
ts

P
ayable

L
ist

Printed:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IS
T

R
IC

T
-i

Invoice
#

A
.S

.N
D

escrip
tio

n

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

R
E

T
A

IL
V

E
N

T
U

R
E

S
6793

10.720.27.2700.0626
G

A
S

D
IE

S
E

L
-

N
O

V
T

R
A

N
S

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

SC
H

O
O

L
FO

R
TH

E
D

S
T

M
T

1
0
.6

0
0
.1

1
1
7
5
0
.0

5
6
5

T
R

A
N

S
P

O
R

T
A

T
IO

N
9/2011-12/3/2011

D

C
O

M
M

U
N

IC
O

M
M

260-041807
10.601.28.2800.0530

IN
T

E
R

N
E

T
&

L
E

A
SE

L
IN

E
S

12/8/11-1/7/12

C
O

N
O

C
O

P
H

IL
L

IP
S

IN
C

2
7

8
8

2
7

0
9

10.720.27.2700.0626
G

A
S

D
1E

SE
L

-
N

O
V

T
R

A
N

S

C
o

n
tin

en
tal

A
m

erican
Insu

10511
10.7471

A
FL

A
C

G
R

O
U

P
A

F
T

E
R

T
A

X

10511
10.7471

aflac
group

10511
10.7471

aflac
group

p
retax

10511
51.7471

aflac
group

pre
tax

C
O

U
N

T
Y

E
X

P
R

E
S

S
Y

U
M

A
M

S
1

0
.6

0
1

.1
1

.0
0

1
0

.0
7

3
0

T
R

A
N

S
10/21-11/21/11

B
U

ST
IL

L
A

S
Y

U
M

A
M

S
10.601.11.0010.0730

T
R

A
N

S
10/21-11/21/11

C
R

W
IN

C
.

P
3806

4
3

.1
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

7
2

4
FIN

A
L

P
A

Y
-R

E
P

L
A

C
E

M
E

N
T

O
F

D
A

Y
L

IG
H

T
D

O
N

U
T

S
50868

10.201.14.1800.0610
D

O
N

U
T

S
-H

O
S

P
IT

A
L

IT
Y

R
M

-
B

D
E

N
N

IS
M

U
R

PH
Y

,
S

H
E

R
R

Y
1

0
.6

0
1

.1
9

.0
0

9
0

.0
3

2
0

.4
0

1
0

T
IT

L
E

I
-

A
D

M
IN

S
U

P
P

O
R

T

D
O

M
IN

G
U

E
Z

,
S

A
B

IN
A

1
0

.6
0

1
.1

1
.0

0
1

0
.0

3
2

0
.4

3
6

5
IN

T
E

R
P

R
E

T
E

R
11/15

&
11/17/2011

3pecialized
D

ata
System

s,
Inc.

):\T
S

\y
u
m

a\S
D

S
v
8
\F

in
an

ce\S
w

fA
P

O
7
. R

P
T

B
atch

#
P

.O
.#

4
0

10
0

4
0

4
0

99
0

99
0

99
0

99
0

4
0

4
0

2
0

4
0

6
0

6
0

C
heck

D
ate

12/16/2011

12/19/2011

12/16/201
1

12/16/2011

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/12/2011

12/16/2011

12/06)2011

12/06/2011

C
h

eck
#

9860

9926

9861

9862

10182

10182

10182

10182

9863

9863

1745

9864

9817

9818

A
m

o
u
n
t

$
1
,6

9
9

.0
0

6,159.49

$6,159.49

184.00

$
1
8

4
.0

0

78.90

$78.90

70.15

$70.15

755.40

101.17

963.36

12.28

$1,832.21

111.00

408.00

$519.00

61,737.21

$61,737.21

19.58

$19.58

140.53

$
1
4

0
.5

3

65.00

$65.00

S
tate

A
cco

u
n
t

N
u

m
b

er

10-720-27-2700-0626-000-0000

10-600-11-1750-0565-000-0000

10-601-28-2800-0530-000-0000

10-720-27-2700-0626-000-0000

10-7471

10-7471

10-7471

5
1-7471

10-601-11-0010-0730-000-0000

10-601-11-0010-0730-000-0000

43-1
0

1-26-2620-0724-000-0000

10-201-14-1800-0610-000-0000

10-601-19-0090-0320-000-4010

10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4365



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
P

rinted:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IST
R

IC
T

-i

In
v
o
ice

#
A

.S
.N

.
D

escrip
tio

n

E
-470

P
U

B
L

IC
H

IG
H

W
A

Y
A

U
T

H
1125693705

1
0
.7

2
0
2
7
.2

7
0
0
.0

5
8
0

T
O

L
L

-
B

U
S

12

E
C

M
C

09904
10.747

1
E

ducational
C

redit
M

anagem
ent

C
orporation

E
V

E
R

G
R

E
E

N
H

IG
H

S
C

H
O

O
L

10.301.14.1800.0810
T

O
U

R
N

E
Y

F
E

E
01/14/12

W
R

E
S

T
L

IN
G

F
E

R
G

U
S

,
K

E
V

IN
10.301.14.1800.0632

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/1/11
G

IR
L

S
/B

O
Y

S
B

B
A

L
L

10.301.14.1800.0632
M

IL
E

A
G

E
12/1/11

G
IR

L
S

/B
O

Y
S

B
B

A
L

L

10.301.14.1800.0632
M

IL
E

A
G

E
12/13/11

G
IR

L
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L

10.301.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
12/13/11

G
IR

L
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L

F
idelity

S
ecu

rity
L

ife
In

09854
10.7471

G
A

P
A

F
T

E
R

T
A

X

0
9

8
5

4
10.7471

G
A

P
P

R
E

T
A

X

09854
10.7471

G
A

P
B

E
N

E
F

IT

FO
O

D
B

A
N

K
O

F
T

H
E

R
O

C
K

IE
S

A
O

-183107
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

1
2

F
R

IE
G

H
T

A
O

-183107
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

F
O

O
D

F
R

O
G

P
U

B
L

IC
A

T
IO

N
S

21112-4419
10.101.11.0010.0610

R
E

P
L

A
C

E
M

E
N

T
-

C
L

A
S

S
R

O
O

M

FR
U

H
W

IR
T

H
,

G
R

E
G

10.201.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
12/10/11

B
O

Y
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L
10.201.14.1800.0632

M
IL

E
A

G
E

12/10/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

G
A

R
C

IA
,

V
IV

IA
N

A
1

0
.6

0
1

.1
1

.0
0

1
0

.0
3

2
0

.4
3

6
5

IN
T

E
R

P
R

E
T

E
R

11/15
&

11/17/2011

H
A

R
D

W
A

R
E

H
A

N
K

330865
10.301.26.2620.0610

P
A

R
T

S
F

O
R

S
IN

K
S

-
V

H
S

3pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

fA
P

O
7

.R
PT

A
m

o
u

n
t

S
tate

A
cco

u
n
t

N
u

m
b
er

12.00
10-720-27-2700-0580-000-0000

$12.00

323.30
10-7471

$323.30

175.00
10-301-14-1800-0810-000-0000

$175.00

96.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

44.80
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

43.20
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

48.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$232.00

48.15
10-7471

373.34
10-7471

142.32
10-7471

$563.81

105.08
51-740-31-3100-0612-000-0000

236.80
51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

$
3

4
1
.8

8

92.24
10-101-11-0010-0610-000-0000

$92.24

150.00
10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

14.00
10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$164.00

65.00
10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4365

$65.00

4.79
10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000 P

ag
e

6
of

21

B
atch

#
P

.O
.

#
C

h
eck

D
ate

C
h

eck
#

4
0

12/16/2011
9865

99
0

12/20/2011
10183

10
0

12/19/2011
9927

3
0

12/14/2011
9828

3
0

12/14/2011
9828

3
0

12/14/2011
9828

3
0

12/14/2011
9828

99
0

12/20/2011
10184

99
0

12/20/2011
10184

99
0

12/20/2011
10184

11
0

12/19/2011
1702

11
0

12/19/2011
1702

4
0

12/16/2011
9866

8
0

12/16/2011
9915

8
0

12/16/2011
9915

6
0

12/06/2011
9819

4
0

12/16/2011
9867



P
aid

A
ccounts

P
ayable

L
ist

P
rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IST

R
IC

T
-I

P
ag

e
7

o
f2

l

H
ILL,

B
R

A
N

D
O

N
1
0
.2

0
1
.1

4
.1

8
0
0
0
6
3
2

1
0

.2
0

1
.1

4
.1

8
0

0
.0

6
3

2

H
O

C
H

L
U

M
B

E
R

C
O

M
P

A
N

Y
P

023942
1

0
.2

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

1
0

P
023935

10.201.26.2620.0610

P
023954

1
0

.2
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

6
1

0

P
022552

10.101.11.0010.0110.201

P
023918

10.601.26.2620.0610

P
023398

10.102.26.2620.0400

P
023154

10.301.13.0100.0610

P
023315

10.301.13.0100.0610

P
023342

1
0

.3
0

1
.1

3
.0

1
0

0
.0

6
1

0

P
023426

1
0

.3
0

1
.1

3
.0

1
0

0
.0

6
1

0

P
023803

10.301.13.0100.0610

P
022436

10.301.13.0100.0610

P
022721

10.301.13.0100.0610

P
0227941

10.301,13.0100.0610

P
022795

10.301.13.0100.0610

P
022839

10.301.13.0100.0610

P
0

2
2

8
5

8
1

0
.3

0
1

.1
3

.0
1

0
0

.0
6

1
0

P
022934

10.301.13.0100.0610

H
O

R
A

C
E

M
A

N
N

IN
S

U
R

A
N

C
E

C
O

1011
10.7471

1011
10.7471

1011
10.7471

C
E

IL
IN

G
T

IL
E

S
-

Y
M

S

F
L

O
O

R
T

IL
E

A
D

H
E

S
IV

E
-

Y
M

S

B
U

C
K

E
T

T
IL

E
A

D
H

E
S

IV
E

-
V

M
S

B
A

L
A

N
C

E
O

F
T

IC
K

E
T

-
V

M
S

L
IQ

N
A

IL
S

-
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

C
A

U
L

K
-

L
IP

W
O

O
D

S
T

A
IN

/S
H

IN
G

L
E

S
-

A
G

R
E

S
A

L
E

S
A

N
D

P
A

P
E

R
-

A
G

R
E

S
A

L
E

H
A

N
G

E
R

S
/

B
U

N
D

L
E

T
H

R
E

E
T

A
B

S
/

N
A

IL
S

-
A

G
R

E
S

A
L

E

P
L

IE
R

S
-

A
G

R
E

S
A

L
E

S
A

W
B

L
A

D
E

S-
A

G
R

E
S

A
L

E

L
U

M
B

E
R

-
A

G
R

E
S

A
L

E

A
D

J
D

A
B

O
-

A
G

R
E

S
A

L
E

O
SB

-
A

G
R

E
S

A
L

E

C
E

D
A

R
P

IC
K

E
T

S
/S

A
N

D
P

A
P

E
R

-
A

G

C
A

R
B

ID
E

T
IP

P
E

D
K

E
Y

H
O

L
E

-
A

G

B
IT

S
/S

A
N

D
P

A
P

E
R

-
A

G
R

E
S

A
L

E

5pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7.R

P
T

In
v
o
ice

#
331154

330182

330744

330365

330758

330883

331383

331386

A
.S

.N
10.301.13.0100.0400

10.201.26.2620.0610
10.601.26.2620.0610
10.102.26.2620.0400

10.601.26.2620.0610

10.301.26.2620.0400
10.601.26.2620.0610

10.201.26.2620.0610

D
escription

P
IP

E
/T

E
E

S
-

C
O

M
P

R
E

S
S

O
R

R
E

P
A

IR
-

A
G

P
A

R
T

S
-

S
N

O
W

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

-
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

R
E

C
IP

B
L

A
D

E
-

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

C
L

A
M

P
/C

A
P

-
L

IP

G
R

IN
D

IN
G

W
H

E
E

L
/B

L
A

D
E

-
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

T
U

B
S

P
O

U
T

/B
U

L
B

S
-

V
H

S

F
/C

-
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

F/C
-

Y
M

S

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/10/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

M
IL

E
A

G
E

12/10/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

C
h
eck

D
ate

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

C
h
e
c
k
#

9867

9867

9867

9867

9867

9867

9867

9867

A
m

o
u

n
t

S
ta

te
A

c
c
o
u
n

t
N

u
m

b
er

22.65
10-301-13-0100-0400-000-0000

125.39
10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

7.38
10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

2.88
10-102-26-2620-0400-000-0000

20.17
10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

150.43
10-301-26-2620-0400-000-0000

3.32
10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

1.00
10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

$338.01

150.00
10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

13.50
10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

12/16/2011
9916

12/16/2011
9916

B
atch

#
P

.O
. #

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

8
0

8
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

99
0

99
0

99
0

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/1
9/201

1

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

9868

9868

9868

9868

9868

9868

9928

9928

9928

9928

9928

9928

9928

9928

9928

9928

9928

9928

$
1
6

3
.5

0

109.92

25.99

25.99

0.60

2.19

10.98

68.99

7.14

110.34

16.00

19.47

15.50

47.50

48.00

20.00

12.46

13.99

43.76

$598.82

929.16

31.38

245.01

10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000
10-101-11-0010-0110-201-0000

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000
10-102-26-2620-0400-000-0000
10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000
10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000
10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000
10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000
10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000
10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000
10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-7471

10-7471

10-7471

H
O

R
A

C
E

M
A

N
N

B
E

N
E

F
IT

H
O

R
A

C
E

M
A

N
N

H
O

R
A

C
E

M
A

N
N

A
N

N
U

IT
Y

12/20/2011
10185

12/20/2011
10185

12/20/2011
10185



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
P

a
g

e
8

o
f2

l

P
rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IST

R
IC

T
-I

Invoice
#

A
.S

.N
.

D
escn

p
tio

n
B

atch
#

P.O
.#

C
heck

D
ate

C
heck

#
A

m
ount

S
tate

A
cco

u
n
t

N
u

m
b

er
1011

10.7471
H

O
R

A
C

E
M

A
N

N
99

0
12/20/2011

10185
581.05

10-7471

$
1
7

8
6
.6

0

H
S

B
C

SO
L

U
T

IO
N

25142651
10.101.26.2620.0730

SA
L

T
S

P
R

E
A

D
E

R
-

M
E

S
10

0
12/19/2011

9929
594.04

10-101-26-2620-0730-000-0000

$
5

9
4
.0

4

IN
G

R
A

M
L

IB
R

A
R

Y
S

E
R

V
IC

E
S

02115270
1

0
.2

0
1

.2
2

.2
2

2
0

.0
6

4
0

B
O

O
K

S
4

0
12116/2011

9869
16.17

10-201-22-2220-0640-000-0000
02071001

10.201.22.2220.0640
B

O
O

K
S

4
0

12/16/2011
9869

303.43
10-201-22-2220-0640-000-0000

$319.60

JA
Y

,
K

A
Y

L
A

10.301.11.2210.0580
R

E
IM

B
U

R
S

E
M

IL
E

A
G

E
-

C
P

I/S
T

E
P

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9870
81.48

10-301-11-2210-0580-000-0000

$81.48

JA
Y

,
T

Y
S

E
N

10.201.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
12/10/11

B
O

Y
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L
8

0
12/16/2011

9917
150.00

10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$150.00

JO
H

N
D

E
E

R
E

FIN
A

N
C

IA
L

330154
10.601.26.2620.0610

S
O

C
K

E
T

O
U

T
/P

L
U

G
-

G
R

O
U

N
D

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9871
92.65

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

$92.65

JW
PE

PPE
R

S
T

M
T

10.101.11.0010.0610
M

U
SIC

A
L

-
T

E
A

C
H

E
R

E
D

IT
IO

N
M

E
S

4
0

12/16/2011
9872

99.97
10-101-11-0010-0610-000-0000

12188096
10.301.11.1250.0610

S
H

E
E

T
M

U
SIC

-B
A

N
D

V
H

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9872
50.00

10-301-11-1250-0610-000-0000
12187994

10.301.11.1250.0610
S

H
E

E
T

M
U

S
IC

-B
A

N
D

Y
H

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9872
40.00

10-301-11-1250-0610-000-0000

$189.97
L

A
U

E
R

,
S

Z
A

B
O

&
A

SSO
C

IA
T

E
S

18085
10.601.25.2317.0332

A
U

D
IT

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
-P

R
E

L
IM

W
O

R
K

O
N

4
0

12/16/2011
9873

1,512.00
10-601-25-2317-0332-000-0000

$
1
,5

1
2
.0

0
L

E
W

S
PL

U
M

B
IN

G
&

H
E

A
T

IN
G

S
T

M
T

10.201.26.2620.0400
PT

R
A

P/V
A

L
V

E
C

L
O

S
E

T
-

V
M

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9874
298.00

10-201-26-2620-0400-000-0000

$298.00
L

ib
erty

A
cq

u
isitio

n
s

S
erv

10444
10.7471

G
A

R
N

IS
H

M
E

N
T

99
0

12/20/2011
10186

410.49
10-7471

$410.49
L

IB
R

A
R

IA
N

S
B

O
O

K
E

X
P

R
E

S
S

1199958
10.201.22.2220.0640

B
O

O
K

S
10

0
12/19/2011

9930
261.16

10-201-22-2220-0640-000-0000

$
2
6

1
.1

6

peciaIized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7. R

PT



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
P

rinted:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IST
R

IC
T

-i

P
ag

e
9

of
21

D
escription

L
IFE

IN
V

E
ST

S
E

R
V

IC
E

C
A

L
L

-
R

E
P

A
IR

L
O

C
K

M
E

S

S
E

R
V

IC
E

C
A

L
L

-
R

E
P

A
IR

E
A

S
T

D
O

O
R

S

$
1
2
5

.0
0

L
O

O
S,

SH
A

W
N

10.301.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
12/1/11

G
IR

L
S

/B
O

Y
S

3
0

12/14/2011
9829

96.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$96.00

L
O

U
T

Z
E

N
H

ISE
R

,
PA

U
L

10.301.14.1800.0632

10.301.14.1800.0632

1
0

.1
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

6
1

0

10.201.26.2620.0610

M
A

T
SO

N
,

JA
M

E
S

V
N

O
V

E
M

B
E

R
1

0
.2

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
4

0
0

M
A

X
EY

,
JE

F
F10.301.14.1800.0632

M
C

C
A

N
D

L
E

SS
IN

T
E

R
N

A
T

IO
N

A
L

A
161084

10.720.27.2700.0632

A
161897

10.720.27.2700.0632

A
165020

10.720.27.2700.0632

3pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7.R

PT O
FFIC

IA
L

12/16/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

M
IL

E
A

G
E

12/16/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

C
L

E
A

N
E

R
S

-
M

E
S

C
L

E
A

N
E

R
S

-
Y

M
S

8
0

8
0

4
0

4
0

12/16/2011
9918

12/16/2011
9918

12/16/2011
9876

12/16/2011
9876

54.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

60.80
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

679.32
10-101-26-2620-0610-000-0000

405.28
10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

Invoice
#

A
.S.N

.

LIFE
IN

V
E

ST
O

R
S

IN
SU

R
A

N
C

E
1015

10.7471

L
O

C
K

S
&

T
H

IN
G

S
1633

1
0

.1
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

4
0

0

1635
10.102.26.2620.0400

B
atch

#
P.O

.
#

C
heck

D
ate

C
heck

#

99
0

12/20/2011
10187

A
m

ount
S

tate
A

ccount
N

um
ber

105.06
10-7471

$
1
0
5

.0
6

4
0

12/16/2011
9875

45.00
10-101-26-2620-0400-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9875

80.00
10-102-26-2620-0400-000-0000

M
A

R
C

0455945

0455946

$114.80

$1,084.60

0
12/16/2011

9877
97.50

$97.50

8
0

12/16/2011
9919

R
E

P
A

IR
S

F
O

R
N

O
V

E
M

B
E

R
-

V
M

S

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/16/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

S
P

R
IN

G
/L

E
N

S
/C

A
B

L
E

-
T

R
A

N
S

R
A

D
IA

T
O

R
-

T
R

A
N

S

P
U

M
P

N
A

L
V

E
/R

IN
G

/C
O

L
L

A
R

-
T

R
A

N
S

O
FFIC

IA
L

1
1
/2

9
/Il

B
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

O
FFIC

IA
L

11/22/11
B

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/3/11
B

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/13/11
G

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L

O
FFIC

IA
L

12110/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

10-201-26-2620-0400-000-0000

M
E

A
N

S,
K

EV
IN

10.201.14.1800.0632

10.201.14.1800.0632

10.301.14.1800.0632

10.301.14.1800.0632

10
2

0
1

.1
4

.1
8

0
0

.0
6

3
2

5
4
0
0

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

12/16/2011
9878

12/16/2011
9878

12/16/2011
9878

4
0

4
0

4
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

3
0

8
0

$54.00

160.44

670.41

180.54

$
1
,0

1
1

.3
9

90.00

60.00

84.00

84.00

150.00

$468.00

12/14/20
11

12/14/2011

12/14/2011

12/14/2011

12/16/2011

9830

9830

9830

9830

9920

10-720-27-2700-0632-000-0000

10-720-27-2700-0632-000-0000

10-720-27-2700-0632-000-0000

10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000



P
aid

A
cco

u
n
ts

P
ayable

L
ist

P
a
g

e
iO

o
f2

i

P
rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IST

R
IC

T
-i

Invoice
#

A
.S.N

.
D

escription
B

atch
#

P.O
.#

C
heck

D
ate

C
heck

#
A

m
ount

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
M

E
T

C
A

L
FE

,
R

O
N

10.201.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
11/22/11

B
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

3
0

12/14/2011
9831

60.00
10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$60.00

M
ETLIFE

SB
C

09528
10.7471

D
E

N
T

A
L

A
F

T
E

R
T

A
X

99
0

12/20/2011
10188

122.53
10-7471

09528
10.7471

D
E

N
T

A
L

B
E

N
E

F
IT

99
0

12/2012011
10188

964.06
10-7471

09528
51.7471

D
E

N
T

A
L

B
E

N
E

F
IT

99
0

12/20/2011
10188

25.47
51-7471

09528
10.7471

D
E

N
T

A
L

P
R

E
T

A
X

99
0

12/20/2011
10188

3,146.64
10-7471

09528
51

.7471
D

E
N

T
A

L
P

R
E

T
A

X
99

0
12/20/2011

10188
64.66

51-7471
09528

10.7471
M

E
T

L
IFE

B
E

N
99

0
12/20/2011

10188
392.76

10-7471
09528

51
.7471

M
E

T
L

IFE
B

E
N

99
0

12/20/2011
10188

27.54
51-7471

09528
10.7471

L
IFE

IN
S

99
0

12/20/2011
10188

202.96
10-7471

10.7471
C

O
B

R
A

99
0

12/20/2011
10188

39.19
10-7471

$4,985.81

M
E

Y
E

R
, TO

M10.301.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
12/3/11

G
IR

L
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L
3

0
12/14/2011

9832
94.00

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000
10.301.14.1800.0632

M
IL

E
A

G
E

12/3/11
G

IR
L

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

3
0

12/14/2011
9832

22.40
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$
1

1
6
.4

0

M
ID

LA
N

D
N

A
T

IO
N

A
L

LIFE
IN

S
1013

10.7471
M

ID
L

A
N

D
N

A
T

IO
N

A
L

99
0

12/20/2011
10189

86.00
10-7471

$86.00

M
O

N
A

SM
IT

H
,

D
A

R
Y

L
10.301.14.1800.0632

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/9111
W

R
E

S
T

L
IN

G
3

0
12/14/2011

9833
56.00

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000
10.301.14.1800.0632

M
IL

E
A

G
E

1219/11
W

R
E

S
T

L
IN

G
3

0
12/14/2011

9833
22.40

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$78.40
M

O
R

R
IS

E
L

E
M

E
N

T
A

R
Y

N
O

V
1

0
.1

0
1

.2
4

.2
4

1
0

.0
5

3
0

P
O

S
T

A
G

E
-

N
O

V
E

M
B

E
R

4
0

12/16/2011
9879

202.77
10-101-24-2410-0530-000-0000

$202.77
M

U
ST

A
IN

S
264

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0
P

R
O

D
U

C
E

11
0

12/19/2011
1703

4.29
51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

$4.29
M

Y
O

FFIC
E

E
T

C
28816-001

10.201.11.0020.0610
C

L
A

S
S

R
O

O
M

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
-T

D
A

V
IS

4
0

12/16/2011
9880

57.64
10-201-11-0020-0610-000-0000

28817-01
10.201.11.0020.0610

O
F

F
IC

E
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-Y
M

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9880
92.07

10-201-11-0020-0610-000-0000
28815-001

1
0

.2
0

1
.1

1
.0

0
2

0
.0

6
1

0
C

L
A

S
S

R
O

O
M

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
-W

O
O

D
Y

4
0

12/16/2011
9880

108.93
10-201-11-0020-0610-000-0000

$258.64

peciaIized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

fA
P

O
7. R

P
T



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
P

ag
e

11
of

21

P
ñnted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IST

R
IC

T
-i

R
A

N
G

E
H

O
O

D
Y

H
S

FIR
E

A
L

A
R

M
-

A
G

B
A

T
T

E
R

IE
S

-
A

L
A

R
M

S
Y

H
S

S
M

O
K

E
D

E
T

E
C

T
O

R
S

S
M

O
K

E
D

E
T

E
C

T
O

R
S

-
V

H
S

N
E

F
F

C
O

M
PA

N
Y

1962990
10.301.14.1800.0610

N
E

O
PO

ST
U

SA
IN

C
10.601.23.2321.0530

N
E

V
A

R
E

Z
,

SA
M

U
E

L
1

0
.6

0
1

,1
l.0

0
1

0
.0

3
2

0
.4

3
6

5
6

N
O

R
T

H
E

A
S

T
C

O
L

O
R

A
D

O
B

O
C

E
S

10.720.27.2835.0335

10.720.27.2835.0335
10.601.19.0090.0330.4010

D
E

C
E

M
B

E
R

10.601.12.1700.0591

N
O

R
T

H
E

A
S

T
E

R
N

JU
N

IO
R

C
O

L
L

E
S

0
4

7
9

4
5

9
10.301.15.0050.0569

N
O

R
T

H
E

R
N

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

P
A

P
E

R
S

2526831.1
1

0
.1

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

1
0

S
2522590.1

10.101.26.2620.0610

S
2522567.

1
10.201.26.2620.0610

S
2

5
2

3
1

0
0

.2
10.101.26.2620.0610

$2,017.55
N

Y
L

IFE
IN

SU
R

A
N

C
E

A
N

D
A

N
N

9068
10.7471

P
.E

.R
.A

.
1020

10.7471

5pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7. R

PT D
escrip

tio
n

Invoice
#

A
.S

.N
.

N
E

B
R

A
S

K
A

S
A

F
E

T
Y

&
FIR

E
57886

10.601.26.2600.0300

57885
10.601.26.2600.0300

43279
1

0
.6

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

0
0

.0
3

0
0

Y
61002

10.601.26.2600.0300

Y
61002

10.301.26.2620.0400

B
atch

It
P

.O
.

It
C

h
eck

D
ate

C
h
eck

It
A

m
o

u
n
t

S
tate

A
cco

u
n
t

N
u

m
b

er

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

12/16/2011
9881

12/16/2011
9881

12/16/2011
9881

12/16/2011
9881

12/16/2011
9881

169.00

800.00

125.00

600.00

6
0
0
.0

0

$2,294.00

10-601-26-2600-0300-000-0000

10-601-26-2600-0300-000-0000
10-601-26-2600-0300-000-0000

10-601-26-2600-0300-000-0000
10-301-26-2620-0400-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9882

31
0

01/03/2012
5

0
12/06/2011

9820

172.32
10-301-14-1800-0610-000-0000

$172.32

50.00

$50.00

65.00

$65.00

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

‘Y”
L

E
T

T
E

R
S

-
V

H
S

P
O

S
T

A
G

E
M

A
C

H
IN

E
F

E
E

R
E

N
E

W
A

L

IN
T

E
R

P
R

E
T

E
R

11/15
&

11/17/2011

D
R

U
G

T
E

S
T

10/31/11
T

R
A

N
S

D
R

U
G

T
E

S
T

11/30/11
T

R
A

N
S

R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
T

IO
N

-
M

A
T

H
S

T
A

N
D

A
R

D
S

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

C
O

S
T

-
D

E
C

E
M

B
E

R

P
O

S
T

S
E

C
O

N
D

A
R

Y
-

FA
L

L
S

E
M

E
S

T
E

R

C
L

E
A

N
E

R
S

-
M

E
S

S
O

A
P

/P
A

P
E

R

W
IP

E
S

/P
A

P
E

R
T

O
W

E
L

/T
R

A
S

H

P
A

P
E

R
P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S
-

M
E

S

N
Y

L
JF

E
IN

S
U

R
A

N
C

E
A

N
D

A
N

N
U

IT
Y

P
E

R
A

R
E

T
IR

E
E

P
O

R
T

IO
N

4
0

12/16/2011
9884

10-601-23-2321-0530-000-0000

10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4365

10-720-27-2835-0335-000-0000

10-720-27-2835-0335-000-0000

10-601-19-0090-0330-000-4010

10-601-12-1700-0591-000-0000

10-301-15-0050-0569-000-0000

10-101-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-101-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-101-26-2620-0610-000-0000

12)16/2011
9883

124.00

12/16/2011
9883

67.00

12/16/2011
9883

30.00

12/16/2011
9883

5,256.05

$5,477.05

2
1

,0
3
8

.4
5

$21,038.45

12/16/2011
9885

33.37

12/16/2011
9885

1,152.81

12/16/2011
9885

515.47

12/16/2011
9885

315.90

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

99
0

12/20/2011
10190

98
0

12/20/2011
50323

244.38
10-7471

$244.38

204.00
10-7471



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
P

ag
e

12
of

21

P
rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
S

T
R

IC
T

-1

Invoice
#

A
.S

.N
.

D
escrip

tio
n

B
atch

#
P.O

.
#

C
heck

D
ate

C
heck

#
A

m
ount

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
1020

10.7471
P

E
R

A
98

0
12/20/2011

50323
2
3

,8
9

7
.1

4
10-7471

1020
51.7471

P
E

R
A

98
0

12/20/2011
50323

654.57
51-7471

1020
10.7471

D
IS

T
R

C
O

N
T

R
98

0
12/20/2011

50323
44,060.41

10-7471
1020

51
.7471

D
IS

T
R

C
O

N
T

R
98

0
12/20/2011

50323
1,206.87

51-7471
1020

10.7471
P

E
R

A
R

E
T

IR
E

E
98

0
12/20/2011

50323
376.13

10-7471
1020

10.7471
P

E
R

A
/

L
IFE

98
0

12/20/2011
50323

71.50
10-7471

1020
10.7471

P
E

R
A

/L
IF

E
B

E
N

98
0

12/2012011
50323

13.00
10-7471

10.7471
refs

98
0

12/20/2011
50323

47.50
10-7471

$
7
0
,5

3
1

.1
2

P
E

R
A

S
401(K

)
PL

A
N

1024
10.7471

P
E

R
A

401
K

98
0

12/20/2011
50324

3,370.69
10-7471

1024
51.7471

P
E

R
A

401
K

98
0

12/20/2011
50324

970.40
51-7471

1024
10.7471

P
E

R
A

401
K

98
0

12/20/2011
50324

529.74
10-7471

1024
51.7471

P
E

R
A

401
K

98
0

12/20/2011
50324

10.00
51-7471

$4,880.83

P
E

T
E

R
S

,
S

U
S

IE
10.601.23.2321.0581

M
IL

E
A

G
E

R
E

IM
B

U
R

S
E

M
E

N
T

-C
A

S
B

4
0

12/16/2011
9886

152.88
10-601-23-2321-0581-000-0000

$152.88

P
IC

K
E

N
S

,
T

Y
L

E
R

10.301.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
12/13111

G
IR

L
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L
3

0
12/14/2011

9834
84.00

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000
1

0
.3

0
1

.1
4

.1
8

0
0

.0
6

3
2

M
IL

E
A

G
E

12/13/11
G

IR
L

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

3
0

12/14/2011
9834

22.40
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10.301.14.1800.0632
O

FFIC
IA

L
12/3/11

G
IR

L
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L
3

0
12/14/2011

9834
94.00

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$200.40

P
IN

N
A

C
O

L
A

S
S

U
R

A
N

C
E

15997741
10.601.26.2690.0527

IN
S

U
R

A
N

C
E

E
X

P
-

6T
H

PA
Y

M
E

N
T

D
E

C
3

0
12/14/2011

9835
6

,2
3

7
.0

0
10-601-26-2690-0527-000-0000

$
6

,2
3

7
.0

0
P

R
E

C
IS

IO
N

W
IN

D
SH

IE
L

D
R

E
P

A
3906

10.720.27.2700.0400
W

IN
D

S
H

IE
L

D
R

E
P

A
IR

-
#12

A
N

D
#4

10
0

12/19/2011
9931

80.00
10-720-27-2700-0400-000-0000

$80.00
P

R
E

M
IE

R
S

Y
S

T
E

M
S

13369
10.720.27.2700.0530

W
IR

E
L

E
S

S
IN

T
E

R
N

E
T

12/28/11-1/28/12
4

0
12/16/2011

9887
26.00

10-720-27-2700-0530-000-0000

$26.00
P

R
O

S
P

O
R

T
S

3487
1

0
.3

0
1

.1
4

.1
8

0
0

.0
7

3
9

C
H

IN
S

T
R

A
P

/T
P

O
S

T
S

-
FO

O
T

B
A

L
L

3
0

12/14/2011
9836

52.08
10-301-14-1800-0739-000-0000

3486
10.301.14.1800.0739

JE
R

S
E

Y
S

-
R

E
P

L
A

C
E

M
E

N
T

B
O

Y
3

0
12/14/2011

9836
365.76

10-301-14-1800-0739-000-0000
3545

10.301.14.1800.0610
M

A
T

T
A

P
E

-W
R

E
S

T
L

IN
G

3
0

12/14/2011
9836

101.00
10-301-14-1800-0610-000-0000

3pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7. R

P
T



P
aid

A
ccounts

P
ayable

L
ist

P
rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

-i

R
IC

E,
C

A
R

L
10.301.14.1800.0581

R
O

C
K

Y
M

O
U

N
TA

IN
M

EC
H

A
N

IC
A

L
55117

4
3

.2
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

7
3

9

55044
4

3
.2

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
7

3
9

55038
4

3
.2

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
7

3
9

55043
4

3
.2

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
7

3
9

S
pecialized

D
ata

S
y
stem

s,
Inc.

):\T
S

\yum
a\S

D
S

v8\F
inance\S

w
f_A

P
O

7. R
P

T

P
age

13
of21

B
atch

#
P.O

.#
C

heck
D

ate
C

heck
#

9
0

12/16/2011
1

A
m

ount
S

tate
A

ccount
N

um
ber

$
5

1
8

.8
4

400.00
10-101-11-0010-0110-201-0000

$400.00

Invoice
#

A
.S

.N
.

P
U

R
C

H
A

S
E

P
O

W
E

R
07912649

10.101.11.0010.0110.201

Q
U

A
L

IT
Y

F
A

R
M

&
R

A
N

C
H

328683
10.301.26.2620.0610

329386
10.301.26.2620.0610

329119
10.601.26.2620.0610

328707
10.201.26.2620.0730

328612
1

0
.2

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

1
0

326597
10.301.13.0100.0610

325932
10.301.13.0100.0610

325588
10.301.13.0100.0610

324944
10.301.13.0100.0610

324310
10.301.13.0100.0610

324887
10.301.13.0100.0400

327112
10.201.26.2620.0610

327879
10.301.26.2620.0610

327877
10.301.26.2620.0610

327161
10.301.26.2620.0610

327209
10.601.26.2620.0610

327296
10.601.26.2620.0610

327888
10.601.26.2620.0610

327145
10.720.27.2700.0730

327427
10.720.27.2700.0730

326611
10.601.26.2620.0400

327097
1

0
.2

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

1
0

327855
51

.740.31.3100.0614

D
escnption

P
O

S
T

A
G

E
-

V
H

S

H
E

A
T

E
R

-
L

O
C

K
E

R
R

M
-

V
H

S

P
L

U
G

S
-

V
H

S

W
R

E
N

C
H

/T
O

O
L

B
A

G
-

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

H
E

A
T

E
R

-
S

C
IE

N
C

E
R

M
Y

M
S

C
A

U
L

K
IB

O
X

O
F

S
C

R
E

W
S

-
V

M
S

S
P

R
A

Y
PA

IN
T

/
C

O
V

E
R

-
A

G

C
H

E
E

S
E

C
L

O
T

H
/P

A
IN

T
T

H
IN

N
N

E
R

-
A

G

H
O

S
E

S
P

L
IC

E
R

/C
H

E
E

S
E

C
L

O
T

H

B
O

X
/C

L
A

M
P

H
O

S
E

/S
P

L
IC

E
R

-
A

G

C
O

V
E

R
B

O
X

-
A

G

B
L

A
D

E
S

/C
O

U
P

L
E

R
S

-
A

G

C
A

U
L

K
-

Y
M

S

D
R

IL
L

B
IT

/N
U

T
/B

O
L

T
S

-
V

H
S

N
U

T
S

/B
O

L
T

S
/F

A
S

T
N

E
R

S
-

V
H

S

P
H

O
T

O
C

E
L

L
/L

IG
H

T
C

N
T

R
L

-
Y

H
S

D
E

IC
E

R
/O

IL
FIL

T
E

R
/O

IL
-

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

C
A

R
G

O
N

E
T

-
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

N
U

T
S

/B
O

L
T

S
/F

A
S

T
N

E
R

S
-

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

C
H

A
IN

S
-

T
R

A
N

S

D
R

IL
L

B
IT

-
T

R
A

N
S

R
E

C
E

P
T

A
C

L
E

/C
O

V
E

R
B

O
X

-
G

R
O

U
N

D
S

T
H

R
E

A
D

SE
A

L
T

A
P

E
/C

A
P

S
-

V
M

S

C
L

E
A

N
E

R
S

/M
A

S
K

IN
G

T
A

P
E

R
E

IM
B

U
R

S
E

M
IL

E
A

G
E

-
C

H
SA

A

A
L

E
R

T
O

N
C

O
N

T
R

O
L

S
-P

A
R

T
S

Y
M

S

B
O

IL
E

R
C

L
E

A
N

O
U

T
-

V
M

S

B
O

IL
E

R
C

L
E

A
N

O
U

T
-

V
M

S

G
L

Y
C

O
L

R
E

P
L

A
C

E
M

E
N

T
-

V
M

S

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

11
0

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12(16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16(2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/16/2011
9888

12/19/2011
1704

84.99

5.99

79.97

299.99

17.65

35.79

17.57

4.09

20.33

10.37

31.87

23.03

10.48

5.36

20.48

34.72

26.99

1.99

14.95

7.49

29.80

5.77

25.97

$
8
1

5
.6

4

10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0730-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0610-000-0000

10-301-13-0100-0400-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-720-27-2700-0730-000-0000

10-720-27-2700-0730-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0400-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0614-000-0000

7
0

12/16/2011
9845

5
0

5
0

5
0

5
0

352.80
10-301-14-1800-0581-000-0000

$352.80

12/16/2011
1748

12/16/2011
1748

12/16/2011
1748

12/16/2011
1748

4,500.00

3,628.69

2,680.57

3,725.84

4
3

-2
0
1

-2
6
-2

6
2
0

-0
7

3
9

-0
0

0
-0

0
0
0

4
3
-2

0
1
-2

6
-2

6
2

0
-0

7
3

9
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

4
3

-2
0
1

-2
6

-2
6

2
0

-0
7

3
9
-0

0
0

-0
0

0
0

4
3

-2
0
1

-2
6
-2

6
2
0

-0
7

3
9

-0
0

0
-0

0
0
0



P
ag

e
14

of
21

P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
Printed:
Y

U
M

A
SC

H
O

O
L

D
IST

R
IC

T
-I

A
m

o
u

n
t

S
ta

te
A

c
c
o
u
n
t

N
u
m

b
er

883.56
4

3
-2

0
1

-2
6
-2

6
2
0

-0
7

3
9

-0
0

0
-0

0
0
0

2,825.00
43-601-43-4300-0330-000-0000

446.49
4
3
-3

0
1

-4
2

-4
6
0

0
-0

4
0
0

-0
0

0
-0

0
0
0

3,872.05
10-101-26-2620-0400-000-0000

889.40
10-301-26-2620-0400-000-0000

1
5

9
0
.4

6
10-201-26-2620-0400-000-0000

260.36
4
3
-2

0
1

-2
6

-2
6
2

0
-0

7
3
9

-0
0

0
-0

0
0
0

6
3
7
.2

4
10-201-26-2620-0400-000-0000

1,179.49
10-301-26-2620-0400-000-0000

$
2

7
,1

1
9
.1

5

R
O

C
K

Y
M

O
U

N
T

A
IN

M
IC

R
O

F
IL

M
12491

10.601.25.2590.0339
32.00

10-601-25-2590-0339-000-0000

$32.00
R

O
Y

S
C

O
U

N
T

R
Y

F
A

IR
2011

10.601.26.2620.0610
59.20

10-601-26-2620-0610-000-0000

$59.20
SA

N
D

STEA
D

,
ER

IC
10.301.14.1800.0632

10.301.14.1800.0632

S
A

R
A

L
E

E
B

A
K

E
R

Y
G

R
O

U
P

9550974601
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

9550974201
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

9
5

5
0

9
7

3
9

0
0

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0
9

5
5

0
9

7
3

2
0

0
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

9
5

5
0

9
7

2
5

0
0

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0

S
C

H
O

O
L

S
P

E
C

IA
L

IT
Y

107420909
10.301.11.0030.0610

107420910
10.101.11.0010.0730

107420908
10.301.11.0200.0610

107420907
10.201.11.0020.0610

101163186
10.301.11.0200.0610

S
C

H
U

L
T

E
,

T
A

W
N

Y
A

10.601.19.0090.0320.4010

pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7.R

P
T

In
v
o
ice

#
55045

55449

55047

54872

55042

55121

55041

55039

55040

A
.S

.N
.

4
3

.2
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

7
3

9

43.601.43.4300.0330
4

3
.3

0
1

.4
2

.4
6

0
0

.0
4

0
0

10.101.26.2620.0400

1
0

.3
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

4
0

0

10.201.26.2620.0400

4
3

.2
0

1
.2

6
.2

6
2

0
.0

7
3

9

10.201.26.2620.0400

10.301.26.2620.0400

B
atch

#
P

.O
.#

C
h
eck

D
ate

C
h

eck
#

5
0

12/16/2011
1748

5
0

12/16/2011
1748

5
0

12/16/2011
1748

4
0

12/16/2011
9890

4
0

12/16/2011
9890

4
0

12/16/2011
9890

5
0

12/16/2011
1748

4
0

12/16/2011
9890

4
0

12/16/2011
9890

4
0

12/16/2011
9891

4
0

12/16/2011
9892

D
escrip

tio
n

C
O

M
B

U
S

T
IO

N
T

E
S

T
-

Y
M

S

S
C

H
E

D
U

L
E

D
M

A
IN

T
-

D
E

C

C
O

M
B

U
S

T
IO

N
T

E
S

T
-

Y
H

S

G
Y

M
A

H
U

-
R

E
P

A
IR

Y
H

S

A
H

U
#10

-
R

E
P

A
IR

N
O

H
E

A
T

Y
H

S

R
E

P
A

IR
-

A
R

T
R

M
N

O
H

E
A

T
Y

M
S

G
L

Y
C

O
L

B
O

IL
E

R
-

H
E

A
T

IN
G

P
R

O
B

L
E

M

R
E

P
A

IR
S

-
R

M
#4

N
O

A
IR

FL
O

W
Y

M
S

A
H

U
#2

N
C

L
E

A
K

-
Y

H
S

S
IL

O
O

N
L

IN
E

S
T

O
R

A
G

E
-

N
O

V

S
W

IT
C

H
F

O
R

W
A

L
K

E
R

M
O

W
E

R

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/13/11
G

IR
L

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/1/11
G

IR
L

S
/B

O
Y

S

B
R

E
A

D

B
R

E
A

D

B
R

E
A

D

B
R

E
A

D

B
R

E
A

D

O
F

F
IC

E
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
V

H
S

C
A

L
U

L
A

T
O

R
-

M
E

S

S
T

E
E

L
D

R
Y

IN
G

R
A

C
K

-
A

R
T

Y
H

S

C
L

A
S

S
R

O
O

M

C
L

A
S

S
R

O
O

M
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
A

R
T

T
IT

L
E

I
-

A
D

M
IN

S
U

P
P

O
R

T

12/14/2011
9837

12/14/2011
9837

3
0

3
0

11
0

11
0

11
0

11
0

11
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

1705

1705

1705

1705

1705

48.00

96.00

$144.00

231.21

142.00

34.08

229.83

376.23

$1,013.35

118.72

110.47

76.77

70.39

121.62

$497.97

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

10-301-11-0030-0610-000-0000

10-101-1
l-0

0
1

0
-0

7
3

0
-0

0
0

-0
0
0

0

10-301-11-0200-0610-000-0000

I0-201-11-0020-0610-000-0000
10-301-11-0200-0610-000-0000

12/16/2011
9893

12/16/2011
9893

12/16/2011
9893

12/16/2011
9893

12/16/2011
9893

6
0

12/06/2011
9821

103.79
l0

-6
0
1

-1
9

-0
0
9

0
-0

3
2
0

-0
0

0
-4

0
1
0



P
age

15of21
P

aid
A

cco
u

n
ts

P
ayable

L
ist

Printed:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IS
T

R
IC

T
-i

SC
H

W
A

R
T

Z
,

SC
O

T
T

10.301.14.1800.0632

10.301.14.1800.0632

SH
O

O
T

A
W

A
Y

IN
C

B
O

O
S

T
E

R
S

10.301.14.1800.0739

P
R

O
D

U
C

E

B
U

H
E

R

P
R

O
D

U
C

E

P
R

O
D

U
C

E

P
R

O
D

U
C

E
/E

G
G

S

P
R

O
D

U
C

E

3
0

3
0

12/14/2011
9838

12/14/2011
9838

$103.79

73.00

22.40

$95.40

6,390.00

$
6

,3
9
0

.0
0

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

S
pecialized

D
ata

S
y
stem

s,
Inc.

):\T
S

\yum
a\S

D
S

v8\F
inance\S

w
f_A

P
O

7.R
P

T

Invoice
#

A
.S.N

.
B

atch
#

P.O
.

#
C

heck
D

ate
C

heck
#

A
m

ount
S

tate
A

ccount
N

um
ber

D
escription

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/1/11
B

O
Y

S
/G

IR
L

S

M
IL

E
A

G
E

12/1/11
B

O
Y

S
/G

IR
L

S

R
E

B
O

U
N

D
M

A
C

H
IN

E
-

B
O

O
S

T
E

R
C

L
U

B

P
A

P
E

R
T

O
W

E
L

S
-

L
IP

S
N

A
C

K
S

-
L

IP

S
N

A
C

K
S

-
L

IP

S
N

A
C

K
S

-
L

IP

S
N

A
C

K
S

-
L

IP

S
N

A
C

K
S

-
L

IP

S
N

A
C

K
S

-L
IP

S
N

A
C

K
S

-L
IP

C
L

A
S

S
R

O
O

M
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
L

IP

S
/L

C
H

A
R

G
E

-
LIP

S
T

A
T

IC
G

U
A

R
D

-
M

E
S

R
E

F
R

E
S

H
M

E
N

T
S

-
H

O
SPIT

A
L

IT
Y

R
M

-
B

C
A

T
E

R
IN

G
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
Y

H
S

C
A

T
E

R
IN

G
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
Y

H
S

C
A

T
E

R
IN

G
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
Y

H
S

C
A

T
E

R
IN

G
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
Y

H
S

C
A

T
E

R
IN

G
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
Y

H
S

B
L

E
A

C
H

-
M

E
S

C
O

F
F

E
E

/R
E

F
R

E
S

H
M

E
N

T
S

-
D

O

P
A

P
E

R
P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S
/C

L
E

A
N

E
R

S

SH
O

P
A

LL
162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

177

253

248

248

248

248

248

177

192

192

249

249

249

249

249

249

10.102.26.2620.0610

1
0

.1
0

2
.1

1
.0

0
4

0
.0

5
7

0

1
0

.1
0

2
.1

1
.0

0
4

0
.0

5
7

0

1
0

.1
0

2
.1

1
.0

0
4

0
.0

5
7

0

10.102.11.0040.0570

1
0

.1
0

2
.1

1
.0

0
4

0
.0

5
7

0

10.102.11.0040.0570

10.102.11.0040.0570

1
0
1
0
2
.1

1
.0

0
4
0
.0

6
1
0

10.102.11.0040.0570

1
0

.1
0

1
.1

1
.0

0
1

0
.0

6
1

0

1
0

.2
0

1
.1

4
.1

8
0

0
.0

6
1

0

10.301.13.0933.0610

10.301.13.0933.0610

10.301.13.0933.0610

10.301.13.0933.0610

10.301.13.0933.0610

10.101.26.2620.0610

10.601.23.2319.0800

1
0

.6
0

1
.2

3
.2

3
2

1
.0

6
1

0

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0

4
0

12/16/2011
9894

10-301-14-1800-0739-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

4.50
10-102-26-2620-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

24.47
10-102-11-0040-0570-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

9.73
10-102-11-0040-0570-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

80.10
10-102-11-0040-0570-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

46.26
10-102-11-0040-0570-000-0000

4
0

12/1612011
9895

66.15
10-102-11-0040-0570-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

32.96
10-102-11-0040-0570-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

12.83
10-102-11-0040-0570-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

18.15
10-102-11-0040-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

4.50
10-102-11-0040-0570-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

4.04
10-101-11-0010-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

17.85
10-201-14-1800-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

54.23
10-301-13-0933-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

48.50
10-301-13-0933-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

38.79
10-301-13-0933-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

102.96
10-301-13-0933-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

99.09
10-301-13-0933-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

7.20
10-101-26-2620-0610-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

22.29
10-601-23-2319-0800-000-0000

4
0

12/16/2011
9895

14.61
10-601-23-2321-0610-000-0000

11
0

12/19/2011
1706

125.19
51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

11
0

12/19/2011
1706

13.70
51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

11
0

12/19/2011
1706

244.02
51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

11
0

12/19/2011
1706

49.40
51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

11
0

12/19/2011
1706

45.20
51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

11
0

12/19/2011
1706

26.64
51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

$
1
,2

1
3

.3
6

S
L

A
F

T
E

R
O

IL



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
Printed:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IST
R

IC
T

-i

P
ag

e
16

of
21

In
v
o
ice

#
A

.S
.N

4337556
10.720.27.2700.0610

S
P

E
C

IA
L

IZ
E

D
D

A
T

A
S

Y
S

T
E

M
S

34471
1

0
.6

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
3

0
0

34498
10.601.23.2321.0810

S
T

A
N

L
E

Y
S

E
C

U
R

IT
Y

S
O

L
U

T
IO

N
901704701

10.301.26.2620.0610

901689887
1

0
.3

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

1
0

S
T

A
N

N
A

R
D

,
R

O
B

E
R

T
10.601.23.2321.0580

10.601.23.2321.0580

10.601.23.2321.0610

1
0

.6
0

1
.2

3
.2

3
2

1
.0

5
3

0

S
T

A
N

S
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

7836
10.301.26.2620.0400

7840
1

0
.2

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
4

0
0

D
escrip

tio
n

O
IL

-
T

R
A

N
S

B
atch

#
P

.O
.

#
C

h
eck

D
ate

C
h
eck

#
4

0
12)16)2011

9896

$162.11

$522.63

S
O

U
R

C
E

G
A

S
15142811

10.101.26.2620.0620

169237
10.201.26.2620.0620

170575
1

0
.2

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

2
0

169599
10.720.27.2700.0620

169839
10.720.27.2700.0620

169839
1

0
.6

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

2
0

169600
10.301.26.2620.0620

169915
10.301.26.2620.0620

170010
10.301.26.2620.0620

658971
10.102.26.2620.0620

169639
1

0
.6

0
1

.2
6

.2
6

2
0

.0
6

2
0

A
m

o
u

n
t

S
tate

A
cco

u
n

t
N

u
m

b
er

1,428.97
10-720-27-2700-0610-000-0000

$
1
,4

2
8
.9

7

12/16/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19)2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

9897

9932

9932

9932

9932

9932

9932

9932

9932

9932

9932

3
1

6
6
.2

7

2,601.28

2,161.14

358.84

334.51

334.50

1,119.03

4,163.44

823.65

201.10

183.27

$
1
5

,4
4

7
.0

3

4
,0

0
0

.0
0

65.00

$4,065.00

10-101-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-201-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-720-27-2700-0620-000-0000

10-720-27-2700-0620-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-301-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-301-26-2620-0620-000-0000
10-301-26-2620-0620-000-0000
10-102-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0620-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0300-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0810-000-0000

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

11/8/11-12/7/11
416

S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S1

1/8/11-12/7/11
500

S
ELM

-
Y

M
S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S1

1/8/11-12/7/11
500

S
ELM

-
Y

M
S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

11/8/11-12/7/11
1201

S

U
11L

IT
T

E
S

1
1

/8
/1

1
-1

2
/7

/1
1

1
0
2
5

S

U
T

L
IT

T
E

S
i1/8111-12I7/11

1025
S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

11/8/11-12/7/11
1101

S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

11/8/11-12/7/11
1000

S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

11/8/11-12/7/11
101

E
10T

H

U
T

iL
IT

IE
S

11/8/11-12/7/11
7
0
9
W

3R
D

-
LIP

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

11/8/11/-12/7/11
4
1
8
S

A
N

A
L

Y
T

IC
A

L
C

O
M

P
A

S
S

A
N

A
L

Y
SIS

G
N

A
T

U
R

E
C

H
A

N
G

E
O

N

K
E

Y
C

U
T

-
Y

H
S

K
E

Y
C

U
T

-
Y

H
S

IN
/O

U
T

D
IS

T
T

R
A

V
E

L
10/11-12/12/11

R
E

IM
B

U
R

S
E

PA
R

K
IN

G
-

C
A

S
B

C
O

N
F

R
E

IM
B

U
R

S
E

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
10/2011-12/12/11

R
E

IM
B

U
R

S
E

P
O

S
T

A
G

E
10/2011-12/12/11

B
U

C
K

E
T

T
R

U
C

K
R

E
N

T
A

L
-

T
R

IM
T

R
E

S
S

S
S

O
R

L
IFT

/L
A

B
O

R
-

FIX
C

U
R

T
A

IN
Y

M
S

ST
A

R
M

A
R

K
P

R
E

T
A

X

S
T

A
R

M
A

R
K

B
E

N
A

F
T

E
R

T
A

X

ST
A

R
M

A
R

K
B

E
N

A
F

T
E

R
T

A
X

4
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

99
0

99
0

99
0

12/16)2011
9898

12/16/2011
9898

12/16/2011
9899

12/16/2011
9899

34.04
10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

128.07
10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

9900

9900

9900

9900

S
tarm

ark
A

dm
inistration

09853
10.7471

09853
10.7471

09853
51

.7471

399.84

15.00

95.45

12.34

10-601-23-2321-0580-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0580-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0610-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0530-000-0000

S
pecialized

D
ata

S
ystem

s,
Inc.

D
:\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7.R

P
T

12/16/2011
9901

12/16/2011
9901

12/20/2011
10191

12/20/2011
10191

12/20/2011
10191

100.00
10-301-26-2620-0400-000-0000

285.00
10-201-26-2620-0400-000-0000

$385.00

5,276.63
34,840.71

1,339.66

10-7471
10-7471

5
1-7471



P
aid

A
ccounts

P
ayable

L
ist

P
rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

-i

P
ag

e
17

of
21

In
v

o
ice#

A
.S.N

09853
10.7471

10.7471

ST
E

R
L

IN
G

M
ILK

C
O

M
PA

N
Y

,
LL

856638
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

856632
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856610
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856617
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856626
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856633
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856611
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856618
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856627
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856649
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856650
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

856665
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

345256
51

.740.31.3100.0633

856639
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
3

ST
E

R
L

IN
G

T
R

O
PH

Y
SH

O
P

15854
10.601.23.2319.0800

15824
10.601.23.2319.0800

ST
U

M
PF,

K
EN10.301.14.1800.0632

10.301.14.1800.0632

N
A

M
E

P
L

A
T

E
S

-
B

R
O

W
N

/R
O

S
S

C
L

O
C

K
S

-
G

O
R

D
O

N
/B

L
A

C
H

O
FFIC

IA
L

12)3/11
B

O
Y

S
IG

IR
L

S

M
IL

E
A

G
E

12/3/11
B

O
Y

S
/G

IR
L

S

4
0

4
0

3
0

3
0

12/16/2011
9902

12/16/2011
9902

12/14/2011
9839

12/14/2011
9839

A
m

ount
S

tate
A

ccount
N

um
ber

639.13
10-7471

375.96
10-7471

$
4

2
,4

7
2
.0

9

17.00
10-601-23-2319-0800-000-0000

10-601-23-2319-0800-000-0000

102.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

97.60
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$199.60

;p
eciaiized

D
ata

S
y
stem

s,
Inc.

):\T
S

\yum
a\S

D
S

v8\F
inance\S

w
f_A

P
O

7. R
P

T D
escription

B
atch

#
P.O

.
#

C
heck

D
ate

C
heck

#
ST

A
R

M
A

R
K

A
F

T
E

R
T

A
X

99
0

12)20/2011
10191

C
O

B
R

A
99

0
12/20/2011

10191

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12)19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19)2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12(19/2011
1707

M
ILK

11
0

12/19/2011
1707

450.40
130.80

367.80

297.00

438.60

189.30

378.60

319.10

4
9

6
.6

0

415.00

438.10

637.20

436.60

496.60

$5,491.70

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

5
1

-7
4
0

-3
1
-3

1
0
0

-0
6

3
4

-0
0

0
-0

0
0
0

5
1
-7

4
0
-3

1
-3

1
0

0
-0

6
3

4
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

5
1
-7

4
0

-3
1

-3
1
0

0
-0

6
3
4

-0
0

0
-0

0
0
0

5
1
-7

4
0
-3

1
-3

1
0

0
-0

6
3

4
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

SU
B

W
A

Y

208.51

$225.51

10.201.14.1800.0610
L

U
N

C
H

-
H

O
SPIT

A
L

IT
Y

R
M

A
T

E
A

M
3

0
12/14/2011

9840
90.00

10-201-14-1800-0610-000-0000

$90.00
SU

M
M

IT
PR

O
FE

SSIO
N

A
L

E
D

U
C

A
127425

10.101.11.0010.0800
R

E
G

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N
-

S
E

M
IN

A
R

12/14/11
K.

4
0

12/16/2011
9903

179.00
10-101-11-0010-0800-000-0000

$179.00
SU

N
R

ISE
12394

10.201.26.2620.0610
C

L
E

A
N

E
R

S
-

Y
M

S
4

0
12/16/2011

9904
150.44

10-201-26-2620-0610-000-0000

$150.44



P
ag

e
18

of
21

P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
Printed:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IS
T

R
IC

T
-i

T
E

R
E

S
IN

S
K

I,
M

A
T

T
10.301

14.1800.0632

A
m

o
u

n
t

S
tate

A
cco

u
n
t

N
u

m
b

er

202.50
10-601-25-2510-0390-000-0000

31.20
10-601-25-2510-0390-000-0000

$
2

3
3
.7

0

102.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$102.00

T
H

E
T

H
O

M
P

S
O

N
C

O
1085834

5
1

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
1

2

1085834
51

.7
4

0
.3

1
.3

1
0

0
.0

6
3

0

1085834
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

1
4

1083727
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

1083727
51.740.31.3100.0612

1082483
51

.740.31.3100.0612

1082483
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

1082483
51.740.31.3100.0614

1076046
51.740.31.3100.0614

1076046
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

1076046
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

1
2

1077308
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

1
2

1077308
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

1079192
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

3
0

1079192
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

1
4

1079192
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

1
2

1080402
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

1
2

1080402
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

1
4

1080402
51

.740.31.3100.0630

IJC
D

E
N

V
E

R
IA

T
P

1
0

.6
0

1
.2

5
.2

5
1

0
.0

3
9

0

V
IA

E
R

O
W

IR
E

L
E

S
S

4618
10.720.27.2700.0530

4618
10.720.27.2700.0530

4618
10.601.23.2321.0530

4618
10.601.23.2321.0530

4618
10.601,23.2321.0530

FR
IE

G
H

T

FO
O

D

P
A

P
E

R
P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S
/S

C
O

O
P

S
FO

O
D

FR
IE

G
H

T

FR
IE

G
H

T

FO
O

D

S
P

O
O

D
L

E
S

P
A

P
E

R
B

O
A

T
S/H

O
T

PA
D

S

FO
O

D

FR
IE

G
H

T

FR
IE

G
H

T

PR
O

D
U

C
E

FO
O

D

G
L

O
V

E
S

/S
P

O
O

N
S

/A
P

R
O

N
S

FR
IE

G
H

T

FR
IE

G
H

T

P
A

P
E

R
PR

O
D

U
C

T
S

FO
O

D

3pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7.R

P
T

In
v
o
ice

#
A

S
.N

T
C

T
rav

is
C

lO
l

10.601.25.2510.0390
M

iO
l

10.601.25.2510.0390

D
escrip

tio
n

PO
W

E
R

SC
H

O
O

L
T

R
A

IN
IN

G
M

IL
E

A
G

E

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/3/11
G

IR
L

S/B
O

Y
S

B
atch

#
P

.O
.#

C
h
eck

D
ate

C
h

eck
#

4
0

4
0

12/16/2011
9905

12/16/2011
9905

3
0

12/14/2011
9841

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/20
11

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/19/2011

12/ 19/2011

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

1709

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

10
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

5.00

1,461.10

72.94

1,349.74

5.00

5.00

2,789.60

3.47

67.35

2,849.20

5.00

5.00

177.92

1,485.91

93.79

5.00

5.00

34.87

147.72

$10,568.61

51-740-31-3100-0612-000-0000

5
1
-7

4
0
-3

1
-3

1
0

0
-0

6
3

0
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

5
1

-7
4
0

-3
1

-3
1

0
0

-0
6

1
4
-0

0
0

-0
0

0
0

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

5
1
-7

4
0
-3

1
-3

1
0

0
-0

6
1

2
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

51-740-31-3100-0612-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0614-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0614-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000
51-740-31-3100-0612-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0612-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000
51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0614-000-0000
51-740-31-3100-0612-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0612-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0614-000-0000

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

IP
A

D
/IP

O
D

T
R

A
IN

IN
G

-
C

PH
IL

L
IPS

630-0038
11/2/11-12/1/11

630-2299
11/2/11-12/1/11

630-0076
11/2/11-12/1/11

6
3

0
-0

0
7

3
11/2/11-12/1/11

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

630-5619
11/2/11-12/1/11

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

12/19/2011
9933

160.00
10-601-25-2510-0390-000-0000

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

9906

9906

9906

9906

9906

$160.00

3.43

13.52

51.01

112.01

19.68

10-720-27-2700-0530-000-0000

10-720-27-2700-0530-000-0000
10-601-23-2321-0530-000-0000
10-601-23-2321-0530-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0530-000-0000



P
aid

A
ccounts

P
ayable

L
ist

P
rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IST

R
IC

T
-I

P
ag

e
19

of
21

Invoice
#

A
.S.N

.
4618

10.301.24.2410.0530

5283
10.301.24.2410.0530

5283
10.201.24.2410.0530

5283
10.101.24.2410.0530

5283
10.201.24.2410.0530

V
IC

T
O

R
,

A
L

E
X

10.301.11.1300.0610

D
escription

630-5085
11/2/11-12/1/11

A
S

S
IS

T

630-4488
11/2/11-12/1/11

630-0976
11/2/11-12/1/11

PR
IN

C
IPA

L
K

-8

630-0934
11/2/11-12/1/11

A
S

S
T

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L

630-3583
11/2/11-12/1/11

D
E

A
N

O
F

R
E

IM
B

U
R

S
E

S
O

A
P

-
C

L
A

S
S

R
O

O
M

B
atch

#
P

.O
.#

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

C
heck

D
ate

C
heck

#
12/16/2011

9906

12/16/2011
9906

12/16/2011
9906

12/16/2011
9906

12/16/2011
9906

12/16/2011
9907

A
m

ount
S

tate
A

ccount
N

um
ber

13.53
10-301-24-2410-0530-000-0000

139.29
10-301-24-2410-0530-000-0000

9.18
10-201-24-2410-0530-000-0000

29.20
10-101-24-2410-0530-000-0000

61.30
10-201-24-2410-0530-000-0000

$452.15

$5.99

5.99
10-301-11-1300-0610-000-0000

10.601.26.2620.0300

10.601.26.2620.0300

10.601.23.2319.0810

W
A

D
&

R
E

E
D

/B
E

N

W
A

D
D

E
L

L
&

R
E

E
D

4
0

4
0

4
0

99
0

99
0

8
0

8
0

12/16/2011
9908

12/16/2011
9908

12/16/2011
9908

12/16/2011
9921

12/16/2011
9921

442.00

259.00

(200.00)

$501.00

9.17

171.94

20.10

773.54

9.17

$983.92

10-601-26-2620-0300-000-0000

10-601-26-2620-0300-000-0000

10-601-23-2319-0810-000-0000

10-7471

10-747
1

51-747
1

10-7471

51-7471

3pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7. R

P
T

V
ISA

0043

0043

0043

V
SP

09530

09530

09530

09530

09530

10.747
1

10.747
1

51
.7471

10.747
1

51
.7471

U
N

IFIE
D

C
O

M
M

U
N

IC
A

T
IO

N
S

M
IC

R
O

S
O

F
T

T
E

C
H

S
U

P
P

O
R

T
-

T
E

C
H

C
R

E
D

IT
-

C
O

N
E

F
E

E
-

B
L

A
C

H

V
ISIO

N
A

F
T

E
R

T
A

X

V
ISIO

N
B

E
N

E
F

IT

V
ISIO

N
B

E
N

E
F

IT

V
ISIO

N
B

E
F

O
R

E
T

A
X

V
IS

IO
N

B
E

F
O

R
E

T
A

X

99
0

99
0

99
0

99
0

99
0

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

12/20/2011

10192

10192

10192

10192

10192

W
A

D
D

E
L

L
&

R
E

E
D

IN
C

1025
10.7471

1025
10.7471

W
A

L
M

A
R

T
600196335

10.301.13.0900.0610

W
E

B
B

E
R

,
PA

U
L

10.301.14.1800.0632

10.301.14.1800.0632

W
E

H
R

M
A

N
,

R
Y

A
N

10.301.14.1800.0632

W
IL

L
S,

R
O

N

12/20/2011
10193

12/20/2011
10193

10
0

12/19/2011
9934

K
IT

C
H

E
N

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
-

F
A

C
S

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/16/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

M
IL

E
A

G
E

12/16/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/3/11
G

IR
L

S
/B

O
Y

S
3

0

488.76
10-7471

2,241.07
10-7471

$
2
,7

2
9

.8
3

366.53
10-301-13-0900-0610-000-0000

$366.53

54.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

92.80
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$146.80

102.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$102.00

12/14/2011
9842



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
P

ag
e2

O
o
f2

i

Printed:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IST
R

IC
T

-i

$408.00

W
O

R
L

D
R

E
S

E
A

R
C

H
C

O
M

PA
N

Y
94585

10.101.11.0010.0610

W
R

A
Y

H
IG

H
S

C
H

O
O

L
10.301.14.1800.0810

X
E

R
O

X
C

O
R

P
O

R
A

T
IO

N
058837185

10.201.11.0020.0442

058837183
10.201.11.0020.0442

058837183
10.101.11.0010.0400

058837184
10.101.11.0010.0400

058837187
10.301.11.0030.0442

0
5

8
8

3
7

1
8

8
10.102.11.0040.0442

0
5

8
8

3
7

1
8

6
10.601.23.2321.0442

117252789
10.201.11.0020.0610

$4,920.32
Y

E
A

R
O

U
S

,
D

E
A

N
10.301.14.1800.0632

O
FFIC

IA
L

B
O

Y
S

/G
IR

L
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L
73.00

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000
10.301.14.1800.0632

M
IL

E
A

G
E

B
O

Y
S

/G
IR

L
S

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L
16.00

10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

$89.00

IN
K

C
A

R
T

R
ID

G
E

-
S

C
IE

N
C

E
V

IC
T

O
R

Y
H

S

F
O

L
D

E
R

S
-

S
C

IE
N

C
E

V
IC

T
O

R
Y

H
S

T
A

P
E

/M
A

R
K

E
R

S
/S

H
A

R
P

E
N

E
R

-
S

C
IE

N
C

E

S
T

IC
K

E
R

S
/S

T
A

P
L

E
R

/T
R

IM
M

E
R

-
L

IP

G
L

U
E

-
S

C
IE

N
C

E
V

IC
T

O
R

Y
H

S

T
O

N
E

R
C

A
R

T
R

ID
G

E
-

B
U

L
L

E
R

K
-B

M
A

IL
E

R
E

N
V

E
L

O
P

E
S

/B
U

S
IN

E
S

S

S
C

IS
S

O
R

S
/C

L
IP

S
/C

A
L

C
U

L
A

T
O

R
-

Y
H

S

F
L

O
D

E
R

S
-

E
N

G
L

IS
H

FU
L

T
O

N
Y

H
S

E
N

V
E

L
O

P
E

S
/N

O
T

E
P

A
D

S
-

D
O

;pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7.R

P
T

Invoice
#

A
.S

.N
10.301.14.1800.0632

10.201.14.1800.0632

10.201.14.1800.0632

10.201.14.1800.0632

10.301.14.1800.0632

B
atch

#
P

.O
.

#
3

0

3
0

3
0

8
0

8
0

C
h
eck

D
ate

C
h
eck

#
12/14/2011

9843

12/14/2011
9843

12/14/2011
9843

12/16/2011
9922

12/16/2011
9922

D
escrip

tio
n

O
FFIC

IA
L

12)3)11
B

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L

O
FFIC

IA
L

11/29/11
B

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L

O
FFIC

IA
L

11/22/11
B

B
A

SK
E

T
B

A
L

L

O
FFIC

IA
L

12/10/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

O
FFIC

IA
L

12)16/11
B

O
Y

S
B

A
SK

E
T

B
A

L
L

M
A

R
K

E
R

S
-

M
E

S

T
O

U
R

N
E

Y
F

E
E

12/17/11
W

R
E

S
T

L
IN

G

C
O

P
IE

R
)

L
E

A
S

E
10/21/11-11/21/11

Y
M

S

C
O

P
IE

R
/L

E
A

S
E

10/21/11-11/22/11
Y

M
S

C
O

P
IE

R
/L

E
A

S
E

10/21/11-11/22/11
M

E
S

C
O

P
IE

R
/L

E
A

S
E

10/21/11-11/22/11
M

E
S

C
O

P
IE

R
L

E
A

S
E

10/21/1
1-1

1/22/11
Y

H
S

C
O

P
IE

R
/L

E
A

S
E

10/20/11-11/27/11
L

IP

C
O

P
IE

R
E

X
P

E
N

S
E

S
10/21/11-11/22/11

D
O

S
T

A
P

L
E

S
-

Y
M

S

4
0

12/16/2011
9909

10
0

12/19/2011
9935

A
m

o
u
n

t
S

tate
A

cco
u

n
t

N
u
m

b
er

84.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

90.00
10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

60.00
10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

90.00
10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

84.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000

220.00
10-101-11-0010-0610-000-0000

$220.00

125.00
10-301-14-1800-0810-000-0000

$125.00

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/16)2011

12/16/2011

12/16/2011

12/19/2011

9910

9910

9910

9910

9910

9910

9910

9936

721.13

873.39

873.39

749.08

805.78

146.64

516.91

234.00

10-201-11-0020-0442-000-0000

10-201-11-0020-0442-000-0000

10-101-11-0010-0400-000-0000

10-101-11-0010-0400-000-0000

10-301-11-0030-0442-000-0000

10-102-11-0040-0442-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0442-000-0000

10-201-11-0020-0610-000-0000

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

10
0

3
0

3
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

Y
U

M
A

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
C

O
N

N
E

C
T

IO
N

59842
10.301.11.1300.0610

59454
10.301.11.1300.0610

59288
10.301.11.1300.0610

59852
10.102.11.0040.0610

60314
1

0
.3

0
1

.1
1

.1
3

0
0

.0
6

1
0

60155
10.101.11.0010.0610

60133
10.301.11.0030.0610

60414
10.301.11.0030.0610

59199
10.301.11.0500.0610

60494
10.601.23.2321.0610

12/14/2011
9844

12/14/2011
9844

12/16/2011
9911

12/16)2011
9911

12/16/2011
9911

12/16/2011
9911

12/16/2011
9911

12/16/2011
9911

12/16/2011
9911

12/16/2011
9911

12/16/2011
9911

12/16/2011
9911

20.15

15.26

59.79

88.63

29.14

160.70

19.24

86.34

15.26

25.73

10-301-11-1300-0610-000-0000

10-301-11-1300-0610-000-0000

10-301-11-1300-0610-000-0000

10-102-11-0040-0610-000-0000

10-301-11-1300-0610-000-0000

10-101-11-0010-0610-000-0000

10-301-11-0030-0610-000-0000

10-301-11-0030-0610-000-0000

10-301-11-0500-0610-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0610-000-0000



P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
P

ag
e

21
of

21

P
rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IST

R
IC

T
-i

Invoice
#

A
.S.N

.
D

escription
B

atch
#

P.O
.#

C
heck

D
ate

C
heck

#
A

m
ount

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
59545

10.301.13.0300.0610
T

O
N

E
R

C
A

R
T

R
ID

G
E

-
B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

LA
B

4
0

12/16/2011
9911

133.99
10-301-13-0300-0610-000-0000

60321
5

1
.7

4
0

.3
1

.3
1

0
0

.0
6

1
4

N
O

T
E

P
A

D
S

11
0

12/19/2011
1708

16.53
51-740-31-3100-0614-000-0000

$
6
7

0
.7

6

Y
U

M
A

C
E

A
6846

10.7471
C

E
A

D
U

E
S

98
0

12/20/2011
50325

1,815.90
10-7471

$
1
,8

1
5

.9
0

Y
U

M
A

P
IO

N
E

E
R

10.601.23.2321.0540
S

U
B

S
C

R
IB

T
IO

N
R

E
N

E
W

A
L

2011
4

0
12/16(2011

9912
28.00

10-601-23-2321-0540-000-0000

$28.00

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IS

T
-i

10.5621
T

R
A

N
S

F
E

R
T

O
C

A
PIT

A
L

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
-

PA
Y

1
0

12/12/2011
9824

61,737.21
10-0-5221

10.5621
T

R
A

N
S

F
E

R
T

O
C

A
PIT

A
L

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
-

PA
Y

4
0

12(16/2011
9913

23,839.64
10-0-5221

1600
10.7471

F
IN

G
E

R
P

R
IN

T
S

99
0

12/20/2011
10194

39.50
10-7471

1600
10.7471

D
R

A
W

P
h

o
n

e
99

0
12/20/2011

10194
39.95

10-7471

$
6

5
,6

5
6
.3

0

R
eport

T
otal

$
4
9

6
,7

2
2

.2
0

3pecialized
D

ata
S

ystem
s,

Inc.
):\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

fA
P

O
7.R

P
T



CHECKREGISTER
As ofDecember 31,2011



Page 1 of 3AlP Check Register
Printed:
YUMA SCHOOL DISTRICT-i

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D :\TS\yuma\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APO8.RPT

Vendor # Vendor Name Batch # Check Date Check Checks Direct Deposit . Total
09942 CDHS/FDP PROGRAM ACCOUNTING 11 12/19/2011 1701 22.50 0.00 22.50
09995 FOOD BANK OF THE ROCKIES 11 12/19/2011 1702 341.88 0.00 341.88
1272 MUSTAINS 11 12/19/2011 1703 4.29 0.00 4.29
6995 QUALITY FARM & RANCH 11 12/19/2011 1704 25.97 0.00 25.97
6597 SARA LEE BAKERYGROUP 11 12/19/2011 1705 1,013.35 0.00 1.01335
1350 SHOPALL 11 12/19/2011 1706 504.15 0.00 504.15
1500 STERLING MILK COMPANY, LLC 11 12/19/2011 1707 5,491.70 0.00 5,491.70
7901 YUMA BUSINESS CONNECTION 11 12/19/2011 1708 16.53 0.00 16.53
09435 THE THOMPSON CO 12 12/19/2011 1709 10,568.61 0.00 10,568.61
10534 CRWINC. 2 12/12/2011 1745 61,737.21 0.00 61,737.21
7841 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 5 12/16/2011 1746 3,348.13 0.00 3,348.13
09564 COLORADO DOORWAYS, INC 5 12/16/2011 1747 1,541.00 0.00 1,541.00
10130 ROCKY MOUNTAIN MECHANICAL 5 12/16/2011 1748 18,950.51 0.00 18 95051

SYSTEMS

09534 PURCHASE POWER 9 12/16/2011 1 40000 0.00 40000
1008 AFLAC 99 12/20/2011 10178 1,485.56 0.00 1,485.56
5885 ALLIANZ 99 12/20/2011 10179 506.00 000 50600
09669 AXA EQUITABLE 99 12/20/2011 10180 30.41 0.00 30.41
4612 COLORADO CLASS 99 12/20/2011 10181 14.00 0.00 14.00
10511 Continental American Insurance 99 12/20/2011 10182 1,832.21 0.00 1,832.21
09904 ECMC 99 12/20/2011 10183 323.30 0.00 323.30
09854 Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company 99 12/20/2011 10184 56381 0.00 56381

1011 HORACE MANN INSURANCE CO 99 12/20/2011 10185 1:786,60 0.00 1,786.60
10444 Liberty Acquisitions Servicing, LLC 99 12/20/2011 10186 410.49 0.00 41049
1015 LIFE INVESTORS INSURANCE CO 99 12/20/2011 10187 105.06 000 105.06
09528 METLIFE SBC 99 12/20/2011 10188 4,985.81 0.00 4,965.81
1013 MIDLAND NATIONAL LIFE INS 99 12/20/2011 10189 86.00 0.00 8600
9068 NY LIFE INSURANCE AND ANNUITY 99 12/20/2011 10190 244.38 0.00 24438
09853 StarmarkAdministration 99 12/20/2011 10191 42,472.09 0.00 42,47209
09530 VSP 99 12/20/2011 10192 983.92 0.00 983.92
1025 WADDELL & REED INC 99 12/20/2011 10193 2,729.83 0.00 2,729.83
1600 YUMA SCHOOL DIST-1 99 12/20/2011 10194 7945 0.00 7945
09222 NEOPOST USA INC 31 01 /03/2012 5 5000 0.00 50.00
1030 COLORADOCOMMUNITYBANK 98 12/20/2011 50320 21,823.26 0.00 21,823.26
5588 COLORADO COMMUNITY BANK 98 12/20/2011 50321 8,302.00 0.00 8,302.00
1004 COLORADO DEPT OF REVENUE 98 12/20/2011 50322 7,916.00 0.00 7,916.00
1020 P.E.R.A. 98 12/20/2011 50323 70,531.12 0.00 70,531.12
1024 PERAS 401(K) PLAN 98 12/20/2011 50324 4,880,83 0.00 4,880.83
6846 YUMACEA 98 12/20/2011 50325 1,815.90 0.00 1,815.90
5588 COLORADOCOMMUNITYBANK 98 12/21/2011 50326 28.10 0.00 28.10
10545 CASTILLO, MIREYA 6 12/06/2011 9816 6500 0.00 6500
09416 DENNIS MURPHY, SHERRY 6 12/06/2011 9817 140.53 0.00 14053
10309 DOMINGUEZ, SABINA 6 12/06/2011 9818 65.00 0.00 65.00
10544 GARCIA, VIVIANA 6 12/06/2011 9819 65.00 0.00 65.00
10546 NEVAREZ, SAMUEL 6 12/06/2011 9820 65.00 0.00 65.00
10547 SCHULTE, TAWNYA 6 12/06/2011 9821 10379 0.00 10379
09391 CASH 1 12/12/2011 9822 6,800.00 0.00 6.80000
1095 CITYOFYUMA 1 12/12/2011 9823 13,089.74 0.00 13,089.74
1600 YUMASCHOOLDIST-1 1 12/12/2011 9824 61,737.21 0.00 61,73721
09720 AKRON HIGH SCHOOL 3 12/14/2011 9825 150,00 0.00 150.00
10071 BENNETT, TOM 3 12/14/2011 9826 96.00 0.00 9600
09933 BRANDNER, CODY 3 12/14/2011 9827 133.00 0.00 133.00
10548 FERGUS, KEVIN 3 12/14/2011 9828 232.00 0.00 232.00
10017 LOOS,SHAWN 3 12/14/2011 9829 96.00 0.00 96.00
10039 MEANS, KEVIN 3 12/14/2011 9830 318.00 0.00 318.00
09937 METCALFE, RON 3 12/14/2011 9831 60.00 0.00 6000



Page 2 of 3A/P Check Register
Printed:
YUMA SCHOOL DISTRICT-i

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\yuma\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APO8. RPT

Vendor # Vendor N Batch #, Check Date • Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
10549 MEYER, TOM 3 12/14/2011 9832 116.40 0.00 116.40
10555 MONASMITH, DARYL 3 12/14/2011 9833 78.40 0.00 78.40
10553 PICKENS, TYLER 3 12/14/2011 9834 200.40 0.00 20040
6797 PINNACOL ASSURANCE 3 12/14/2011 9835 6,23700 000 6,23700
08054 PRO SPORTS 3 12/14/2011 9836 518.84 0.00 518.84
10550 SANDSTEAD, ERIC 3 12/14/2011 9837 144.00 0.00 144.00
10552 SCHWARTZ, SCOTT 3 12/14/2011 9838 9540 0.00 95.40
10100 STUMPF, KEN 3 12/14/2011 9839 199.60 0.00 199.60
09731 SUBWAY 3 12/14/2011 9840 90.00 0.00 90.00
10554 TERESINSKI, MATT 3 12/14/2011 9841 102.00 0.00 102.00
10190 WEHRMAN, RYAN 3 12/14/2011 9842 102.00 0.00 102.00
09798 WILLS, RON 3 12/14/2011 9843 234.00 0.00 234.00
10551 YEAROUS, DEAN 3 12/14/2011 9844 89.00 0.00 89.00
10508 RICE, CARL 7 12/16/2011 9845 352.80 0.00 352.80
09367 ACT FINANCE 4 12/16/2011 9846 1,337.25 0.00 1,337,25
1053 ALCO 4 12/16/2011 9847 75.55 0.00 75.55
1206 ALD AUTOMOTIVE LLC 4 12/16/2011 9848 3,375.00 0.00 3,375.00
3802 ANDREWS WELDING 4 12/16/2011 9849 137.23 0.00 137.23
10558 ATCO INTERNATIONAL 4 12/16/2011 9850 95.00 0.00 9500
10535 BAUCKE, ANNA 4 12/16/2011 9851 839.20 0.00 83920
09715 BROAD REACH 4 12/16/2011 9852 15465 0.00 154.65
5001 BUSHNERVICKI 4 12/16/2011 9853 161.94 000 161.94
1081 CAPLAN AND EARNEST 4 12/16/2011 9854 557.00 0.00 557.00
6930 CARQUESTYUMA 4 12/16/2011 9855 812.73 0.00 812.73
09925 CHEM-AQUA 4 12/16/2011 9856 1,041.70 0.00 1,04170
5521 COLO BUREAU OF INVEST 4 12/16/2011 9857 237.00 0.00 237.00
09369 COLORADO ASSOC OF SCHOOL 4 12/16/2011 9858 50.00 0.00 5oc,t

EXECUTIVES

09564 COLORADO DOORWAYS, INC 4 12/16/2011 9859 158.00 0.00 158.00
09169 COLORADO RETAIL VENTURE SVCS 4 12/16/2011 9860 6,159.49 0.00 6,159,49
10491 COMMUNICOMM 4 12/16/2011 9861 78.90 0.00 78.90
1106 CONOCO PHILLIPS INC 4 12/16/2011 9862 70.15 0.00 70.15
4960 COUNTY EXPRESS 4 12/16/2011 9863 519.00 0.00 519 00
09678 DAY LIGHT DONUTS 4 12/16/2011 9864 19.58 0.00 19.58
10047 E-470 PUBLIC HIGHWAY AUTHORITY 4 12/16/2011 9865 12.00 0.00 12.00
10541 FROG PUBLICATIONS 4 12/16/2011 9866 92.24 0.00 9224
6537 HARDWARE HANK 4 12/16/2011 9867 338.01 0.00 338.01
1202 HOCH LUMBER COMPANY 4 12/16/2011 9868 175.67 0.00 175.67
4509 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 4 12/16/2011 9869 319.60 0.00 31960
10556 JAY, KAYLA 4 12/16/2011 9870 81.48 0.00 81.48
1238 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 4 12/16/2011 9871 92.65 0.00 92.65
09605 JW PEPPER 4 12/16/2011 9872 189.97 0.00 189.97
09345 LAUER, SZABO&ASSOCIATES, P.C. 4 12/16/2011 9873 1,512.00 0.00 1,512.00
5952 LEWS PLUMBING & HEATING 4 12/16/2011 9874 298.00 0.00 298.00
09900 LOCKS & THINGS 4 12/16/2011 9875 125.00 0.00 125.00
09273 MARC 4 12/16/2011 9876 1,084.60 0.00 1,084.60
10506 MATSON, JAMES V 4 12/16/2011 9877 97.50 0.00 9750
6042 MCCANDLESS INTERNATIONALTRUCK 4 12/16/2011 9878 1,011.39 0.00 1,011.39

1255 MORRIS ELEMENTARY 4 12/16/2011 9879 202.77 0.00 202.77
7953 MY OFFICE ETC 4 12/16/2011 9880 258.64 0.00 258.64
5609 NEBRASKA SAFETY& FIRE 4 12/16/2011 9881 2,294,00 0.00 2,294 00
09768 NEFF COMPANY 4 12/16/2011 9882 172.32 0.00 172.32
1286 NORTHEAST COLORADO BOCES 4 12/16/2011 9883 5,477.05 0.00 5,477.05
1529 NORTHEASTERN JUNIOR COLLEGE 4 12/16/2011 9884 21,038.45 0.00 21,038.45
3205 NORTHERN COLORADO PAPER 4 12/16/2011 9885 2,017.55 0.00 2,017.55
09381 PETERS, SUSIE 4 12/16/2011 9886 152.88 0.00 152.88



Page 3 of 3AlP Check Register
Printed:
YUMA SCHOOL DISTRICT-i

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\yuma\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APO8.RPT

Voided Check(s) 12/16/2011 9889

Direct Deposit .. .,.‘.Total
0.00 26.00

Vendor # %Vendor Name ‘ Batch # Check Date .Check # Checks
6627 PREMIER SYSTEMS 4 12/16/2011 9887 26.00

6995 QUALITY FARM & RANCH 4 12/16/2011 9888 789.67 0.00 789,67
10130 ROCKYMOUNTAINMECHANICAL 4 12/16/2011 9890 8,168.64 000 8.168,64

SYSTEMS

09518 ROCKY MOUNTAIN MICROFILM & 4 12/16/2011 9891 32.00 0,00 32.00
IMAGING

09586 ROYS COUNTRY FAIR 4 12/16/2011 9892 59.20 0.00 59.20
09254 SCHOOLSPECIALITY 4 12/16/2011 9893 497.97 0.00 497,97
10543 SHOOT AWAYINC 4 12/16/2011 9894 6,390.00 0.00 6390,00
1350 SHOP ALL 4 12/16/2011 9895 709.21 0.00 70921
10342 SLAFTER OIL 4 12/16/2011 9896 1,428.97 000 1428.97
09342 SOURCE GAS 4 12/16/2011 9897 3,166.27 0.00 3,166.27
3697 SPECIALIZED DATA SYSTEMS 4 12/16/2011 9898 4,065.00 0.00 4,06500
09395 STANLEY SECURITY SOLUTION, INC 4 12/16/2011 9899 162.11 0.00 162.11
10448 STANNARD, ROBERT 4 12/16/2011 9900 522.63 0.00 522.63
2171 STANS ELECTRIC 4 12/16/2011 9901 385.00 0.00 385.00
09454 STERLINGTROPHYSHOP 4 12/16/2011 9902 225.51 0.00 225.51
10542 SUMMITPROFESSIONALEDUCATION 4 12/16/2011 9903 179.00 0.00 179.00
7903 SUNRISE 4 12/16/2011 9904 150.44 0.00 150.44
09633 TCTravis 4 12/16/2011 9905 233.70 0.00 233.70
5621 VIAERO WIRELESS 4 12/16/2011 9906 452.15 0.00 452.15
10496 VICTOR, ALEX 4 12/16/2011 9907 5.99 0.00 5,99
2157 VISA 4 12/16/2011 9908 501.00 0.00 501.00
4702 WORLDRESEARCHCOMPANY 4 12/16/2011 9909 220.00 0.00 220.00
6981 XEROX CORPORATION 4 12/16/2011 9910 4,686.32 0.00 4,686.32
7901 YUMA BUSINESS CONNECTION 4 12/16/2011 9911 654.23 0.00 654.23
1800 YUMA PIONEER 4 12/16/2011 9912 28.00 0.00 28.00
1600 YUMASCHOOLDIST-1 4 12/16/2011 9913 23,839.64 0.00 23,839.64
09933 BRANDNER, CODY 8 12/16/2011 9914 234.00 0.00 234.00
10353 FRUHWIRTH, GREG 8 12/16/2011 9915 164,00 0.00 164.00
10079 HILL, BRANDON 8 12/16/2011 9916 163.50 0.00 163.50
10341 JAY, TYSEN 8 12/16/2011 9917 150.00 0.00 150.00
10165 LOUTZENI-IISER, PAUL 8 12/16/2011 9918 114.80 0.00 114.80
10076 MAXEY, JEFF 8 12/16/2011 9919 54,00 0.00 54.00
10039 MEANS, KEVIN 8 12/16/2011 9920 150.00 0.00 150.00
10075 WEBBER, PAUL 8 12/16/2011 9921 146.80 0.00 146.80
09798 WILLS, RON 8 12/16/2011 9922 174.00 0.00 174.00
09758 BRANDNER, KINDRA 10 12/19/2011 9923 29.44 0.00 29.44
10012 BRANDON, LORETTA 10 12/19/2011 9924 117.76 0.00 117.76
09644 BUTE, SUSAN 10 12/19/2011 9925 110.40 0.00 110.40
10561 COLORADO SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & 10 12/19/2011 9926 184.00 0.00 184.00

BLIND

10384 EVERGREEN HIGH SCHOOL 10 12/19/2011 9927 175.00 0.00 175.00
1202 HOCH LUMBER COMPANY 10 12/19/2011 9928 423.15 0.00 423.15
10560 HSBC SOLUTION 10 12/19/2011 9929 594.04 0.00 594.04
6880 LIBRARIANS BOOK EXPRESS 10 12/19/2011 9930 261.16 0.00 261.16
10282 PRECISION WINDSHIELD REPAIR 10 12/19/2011 9931 80.00 0.00 80.00
09342 SOURCEGAS 10 12/19/2011 9932 12,280.76 0.00 12,280.76
10562 UCDENVER/ATP 10 12/19/2011 9933 160.00 0.00 160.00
5031 WALMART 10 12/19/2011 9934 366.53 0.00 36653
09848 WRAY HIGH SCHOOL 10 12/19/2011 9935 125.00 0.00 125.00
6981 XEROXCORPORATION 10 12/19/2011 9936 234.00 0.00 234.00

Report Total $496,722.20 $0.00 $496,722.20
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